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Sadakathullah Appa College
% Research Department of English

e List of Students Registered in 2015
S.No. Roll No. Name

1 15AEN02 ASIA.M.H

2 15AEN03 AYESHA S.F

3 15AEN05 MOHAMED KANI F

4 15AEN06 MYMOON BEEVI M

5 15AENO7 NABISHA BEEVIM

6 15AEN0S NISHA NASIRA BAN S
! 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M

8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A

9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B

1 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA A

12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA K

13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M
14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S

15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVIR

16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R

17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K

18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B
19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M

20 15AEN23 KOHILA M

21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J

22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M
23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K
24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S

25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M
26 15AEN29 RAMYA R

21 15AEN30 SELVI A




28

15AEN31 SHERINA S
29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M

30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N

31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M

32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S
33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K

34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M

35 15AEN3S MOHAIDEEN HANIFA |

36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDDIQ M
37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.S
38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J

39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.M
40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V

41 15AEN45 SHEIK MYDEEN A

42 15AEN46 GANESAN A

43 15AEN47 GANESAN M

45 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K

46 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M

a7 15AENS0 ZAKKARIYA R

48 15AEN51 MOHAMED FAZIL K

49 15AEN52 MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A.M
50 15AEN53 MOHAMMED GHOWSE M

51 15AENS54 ROJAR PAUL B

52 15AENS5 SANKAR T

53 15AEN56 SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W.M
54 15AENSS SUBBIAH S

55 15AENS9 THANGAM A

56 15AENG0 VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A
57 15AEN61 VENKAT VELAVAN V

58 15AENG2 VENKATESH M

59 15AENG3 VENKATESH DEEPAN M

60 15AENG4 VISHNU C

61

15AENG5

AYEESHA BEGUM.K




62

15SENO1 ARIFA BANU M

63 15SEN0?2 AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A
64 15SEN03 ANANDHA SELVI M

65 15SEN04 ANITHA A

66 15SENO5 ARCHANA M

67 15SEN06 ASHWINI VANDHANA M
68 15SEN07 BANUMATHI A

69 15SENOS8 CHITHRA DAVINA A

70 15SEN09 DIVYA P

/1 15SEN10 INDIRA KUMARI B

12 15SEN11 JENEFER R

/3 15SEN12 KALLATHI @ KALA M
4 15SEN13 LINCY J

75 15SEN14 MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA S
76 15SEN15 MARIAMMAL C

7 15SEN16 MARY SERIL V

/8 15SEN17 MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI R
9 15SEN18 MUTHU KUMARI S

80 15SEN19 MUTHU LAKSHMI R

81 15SEN20 MUTHU SELVI M

82 15SEN21 NIVETHA N

83 15SEN22 PADMA R

84 15SEN23 PETCHIAMMAL V

85 15SEN24 PETCHIAMMAL T

86 15SEN25 PITCHAMMAL R

87 15SEN26 RAMYA D

88 15SEN27 RAMYA S

89 15SEN28 RESHMA G.S

90 15SEN29 ROHINI M

ol 15SEN30 SANTHI S

92 15SEN31 SARATHA S




93

— ]

ISSEN32 |SHANTHOSHIS ]
o 15SEN33 SHENBAGA VALLIK
- 1SSEN34 SUBALAKSHMIM
%9 15SEN37 THOOSANTHINLJ
97 1SSEN38 VANITHAV
% 15SEN39 VASANTHAVALLIM
9 1SSEN40 VENKATESWARIK
100 15SEN42 VIJAYABHAMA M
101 15SEN43 KAJA MYDEEN M
102 1SSEN44 AJAYKUMARS
103 15SEN45 BALASUBRAMANIAN V
104 15SEN46 DAVID PAUL SAM S
105 15SEN48 GOKUL VIJAY K
106 15SEN49 JIJU MOSES J.B _—
107 15SENS50 KALIDASS A
108 15SEN51 KENNET FRANKIE D o
109 15SENS2 MAILERUM PERUMAL S
110 15SENS3 MURUGAN V
111 15SEN54 PRABHAKAR V.S
112 15SENS5 PRAKASH RAJ K
113 15SEN56 PRAVIN M
114 15SEN58 RAMAKANNAN P
115 15SEN6I SHIVA RAJAM
116 15SEN62 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S
117 15SEN63 STANLY A
118 15SEN64 SUDHAN S.8

Head of the Departn’l'ent




Sadakathullah Appa College

Research Department of English

List of Students Reqistered in 2016

S.No. Roll No. Name

1 16AENOL AATHIRA.S

2 16AENO2 AHAMED AFZARA.A

3 16AENO3 ANISHA THASNEEM.M

4 16AEN04 ASIYA AFROSE.N

5 16AENO5 AYEESHA RISWANA.M

6 16AENO7 BENAZIR FATHIMA.S

! 16AENOS FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S

8 16AENO9 FATHIMA AFRITHA.M

9 16AEN10 GUL SANOFAR.J

10 16AEN11 JAMRUN RISPA.M

11 16AEN12 KALIDHA FATHIMA.A

12 16AEN14 MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J
13 16AEN15 MARIAM NAZEEMA.S

14 16AEN16 MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.M
15 16AEN17 MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S

16 16AEN18 NAMEERA BANU.M.I.

17 16AEN19 NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON.A
18 16AEN20 NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A

19 16AEN21 RABIADUL BASARIYA.J

20 16AEN22 SHARMILA BURVIN.N

21 16AEN23 SHASMINAZ.M

22 16AEN25 THASLIM RIHANA.J

23 16AEN26 ABINAYA.P




24

16AEN27 AISHWARYA H
25 16AEN28 AJITHA BEGUM.K
26 16AEN29 ANU.E
27 16AEN30 BHARATHI.B
28 16AEN3L DURGAK.S
29 16AEN32 ELISHA RANLV
30 16AEN33 KALISWARI.M
31 16AEN34 KANDHA SANKARI.M
32 16AEN35 KAVITHA.S.M
33 16AEN36 MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M
34 16AEN37 RAHMATH IRFANA.A
35 16AEN3S RAMALAKSHMI.R
36 16AEN39 RISANA.S
37 16AEN40 SANTHIYA.C
38 16AEN41 SHERINSANTHIYA.T
39 16AEN42 SHIFANA BARVEEN.M
40 16AEN43 SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M
41 16AEN44 SUGANTHI.S
42 16AEN45 VATHSALA HARSHINIK
43 16AEN46 VELAMMAL.B
45 16AEN4T7 INNAMUL HASAN.M S
46 16AEN48 MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH.Z
47 16AEN49 MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M
48 16AENS0 SULTHAN.S.K.M
49 16AENS1 UMAR FAROOK.M
50 16AENS2 YASEER NAVEETH.S
51 16AENS53 AMIRTHEEN.S
52 16AENS54 KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I
53 16AENS5 MOHAMED ASHIK.|
54 16AENS6 MOHAMED RIZWAN.K
55 16AENS7 MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A
56 16AENS58 MOHAN KUMAR.N
57 16AEN59 SIVA.T
58 16AENGO SURESH.V




59

16AENGI

60

16AENG62

61

16AEN63

RADHAP SINGH.ED

VISWANATH P

Head of the Departmé.nt




Sadakathullah Appa College

Research Department of English

List of Students Reqgistered in 2017

S.No. Roll No. Name
1 17AENO1 AFRA SAMEEN A

2 17AENOQ2 AKSHA AL BAQAIR M

3 17AENO3 ALHASHINAT

4 17AENO4 ANISHA M

5 17AENO5 BHASHIRA BANU N

6 17AENO6 BOWSIA FATHIMA S

7 17AENOQ7 FERA B

8 17AENOS8 HALEEM REESHMA M

9 17AENOQ9 JAMEELA FATHIN M

10 17AEN10 MAIMOON SABEENA M

11 17AEN11 MOHAMED FATHIMA T

12 17AEN12 MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N

13 17AEN13 NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K
14 17AEN14 RISWANA FATHIMA S.

15 17AEN16 SAMIRA M

16 17AEN17 SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A
17 17AEN19 SHIBAYA S

18 17AEN20 SYED ALI FATHIMA J

19 17AEN21 THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A
20 17AEN23 AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATHIMA B
21 17AEN24 AROKKIA TURGA M.U

22 17AEN25 ARUL RANIN

23 17AEN26 ATHILA AMEENAL S




24 17AEN28 DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA A
25 17AEN29 JESIMA NASRIN R

26 17AEN30 JUNAITHA A

27 17AEN31 KARTHIKA A.

28 17AEN32 LAKSHMI G

29 17AEN33 LAKSHMIDEVI PC

30 17AEN34 MADHUMITHA SR

31 17AEN35 MALATHI S

32 17AEN37 MUTHU RAMYA R

33 17AEN38 NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAYA A
34 17AEN39 NALEENAJ

35 17AEN40 NATHIRA S

36 17AEN41 NIVETHA A

37 17AEN42 PRAMILA G

38 17AENA43 RABIYA PARVEEN G

39 17AEN44 SAPNA BANU P

40 17AEN45 SHUNMUGAPRIYA R

41 17AEN46 SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A
42 17AEN47 VASUMATHY G

43 17AENA48 VELANANTHY S

45 17AENA49 MOHAMED ATHEEQ M

46 17AENS0 ABDUL MALIK M

47 17AEN51 ABDUL SUKKOOR H

48 17AENS52 AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R
49 17AENS3 JOSHUA THOMAS T.A.

50 17AENS4 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M
51 17AENS5 MOHAMED ARSATH S

52 17AENS6 MOHAMED FAIEZ G

53 17AENS7 MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K

54 17AENSS8 MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S




55 17AENS9 MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI A K
56 17AENGO MOHAMMED ASHRAF A
S7 17AENG61 NOORUL AMEEN S

58 17AENG2 RAJA RATHINAM S

59 17AENG63 SANKAR R

60 17AENG64 SELVA GANESH M.

61 17AENG5 SHEIK MOHAMED M

62 17AENGG SIVA RAM M\

63 17AENG67 SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M
64 17AENGS SURYAYV

65 17AENG69 VIGNESH V

66 17SENO1 AFRIN BANU K

67 17SENO2 AMEENA ZAREERA F

68 17SENO3 KADER FATHIMA S

69 17SENO4 SAJINA BEHAM J

70 17SENO5 SAMEERA BANU A

71 17SENO6 SHADIHA FATHIMA M
72 17SENO7 ABIRAMI E

73 17SENO8 ANUSUYA ]

74 17SENO09 CHELAMBARA M

75 17SEN10 HARI RASHINIKA S

76 17SEN11 INDUJA D

77 17SEN12 JEYASURIYAE

78 17SEN13 JEYALAKSHMI P

79 17SEN14 KAMALI SILVIAM

80 17SEN15 KAVITHA N

81 17SEN16 LAVANYA P

82 17SEN17 LAXMI B

83 17SEN18 MALATHI G

84 17SEN19 MEENA KARTHIGA B




85 17SENZ20 MOHANA PRIYA G

86 17SEN21 MUTHU LAXMI M

87 17SEN22 REVATHY S.A.

88 17SEN23 SANTHA KUMARI P

89 17SEN24 SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S
90 17SEN25 SUPRIYAV

91 17SENZ26 SWETHA K

92 17SEN27 THANA LAKSHMI R

93 17SEN28 THANGARANI T

94 17SEN29 UTCHI MAKALI S

95 17SEN30 VAISHNAVIT S

96 17SEN32 VISALACHI A

97 17SEN33 ANSAR RIFAYEE O A

98 17SEN34 ARSHAT HAMEED J

99 17SEN35 HAJA MOHIDEEN J

100 17SEN36 JAUFER SADDIQ S

101 17SEN37 KHADAR MOHIDEEN 1.
102 17SEN40 SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER M
103 17SEN41 AJITH KUMAR M

104 17SEN42 ARAVIND D

105 17SEN43 ARUN KARTHICK V

106 17SEN44 BASKAR AR

107 17SEN45 ESAIKRISHNA P

108 17SEN46 ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T
109 17SEN47 ESSAKI RAJA A

110 17SEN48 GOPINATH M

111 17SEN49 JAI SURYA ]

112 17SEN50 KAPILRAJA G




S USENST [MINTONALDOD -
114 TISENS2 [MONAMED AZHARUDEENS
US| SENSI | MOWAMED ELIVAS M —
| e 17SENS4 MQHAME[-‘W
17 17SENSS MOSEST
118 17SENS6 MUGILARASU P
119 17SENS7 PRAKASH K
120 17SENS8 PRAKASHM
121 17SEN59 RAJAGOPAL M.P.
122 17SEN60 SANDEEP KUMAR R
123 17SEN61 SANKAR K
124 17SEN62 SELVA KUMAR M
125 17SENG63 SELVA KUMAR S
126 17SEN64 SHANKAR K
127 17SEN65 SHANMUGA SUNDRAM
128 17SEN66 SHEIK MOHAMMED A
129 17SEN67 SIVA SANKAR S
130 17SEN68 SIVASUBBU K
131 17SEN69 SRIRAM P
132 17SEN70 VANDI PERUMAL A

It .
Head of the Department




Sadakathullah Appa College

>( Research Department of English
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List of Students Reqistered in 2018

S.No. Roll No Name

1 18AENO1 AFRIN ASHIQA M

2 18AENO2 AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA
3 18AENO03 AYESHA BAIROSA S

4 18AENO0O4 BATHRU NISHAM N

5 18AENO05 DEESHAN SHAJINA P

6 18AENO6 FAIZAL FATHIMA H

7 18AENOQ7 FATHIMA RAMZIA M

8 18AENO08 HABEEBA SHERIN A

9 18AENO09 HALIMA NAGOOR GANI
10 18AEN10 JABU REEZMAN S.D

11 18AEN11 JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S
12 18AEN12 NILOFER NISHA U

13 18AEN13 RAJAB NISHA J

14 18AEN15 RAMZAN BEFINA U

15 18AEN16 ROSINA S

16 18AEN17 SAITHANI BARJANA A

17 18AEN18 SIRAJ NISHA K

18 18AEN19 SULAIHAL BEEVI M




19 18AEN20 AFRIN BEEMA A

20 18AEN21 ANGALA PARAMESWARI M
21 18AEN22 ANUSHYA A

22 18AEN23 ASMA FARITHA S

23 18AEN24 CHARU SUDHASRI V

24 18AEN26 FATHIMA AFRIN M

25 18AEN27 FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M
26 18AEN28 JERINA BEHAM M

27 18AEN29 JEYATHURGA S

28 18AEN30 JOYLIN UMAR

29 18AEN31 KAMALI S

30 18AEN32 KIRUTHIKA SELVI M

31 18AEN33 KIRUTHIKA V.

32 18AEN34 MAHIRA RUKSANA P

33 18AEN36 MUTHU MARI V

34 18AEN37 NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J
35 18AEN38 NOORJAHAN S

36 18AEN40 PRIYA G

37 18AEN43 SANOFER BURVEEN M.F
38 18AEN44 SELVIK

39 18AEN46 SHIFANA ASMI A

40 18AEN47 SIVA SANKARI M

41 18AEN48 SUBHALAKSHMI V

42 18AEN49 SUJITHA M

43 18AENS0 SUMATHI P

45 18AENS51 AHAMED DHUFAIL S

46 18AENS52 JAFER ALI |




47 18AENS3 MOHAMED ALTHAF M

48 18AENS54 MOHAMED NOWFAL S

49 18AENS5 ABUSHALI M

50 18AENS6 AJAY KOUSHIK R

ol 18AEN57 JEYA SURIYAR

52 18AENSS8 KASIVISVANATHAN S

53 18AENS9 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S
o4 18AENGO NAZAR SULAIMAN N

55 18AENG2 SHREE SG

56 18AENG3 SIVA PERUMAL A

S7 18AENG5 THIRUMALAI NAMBI E

58 18AENG6 VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S
59 18AENG7 VISHNU S

60 18SENO1 ANEES KANI FATHIMA A
61 18SENO02 PRASHITHA P

62 18SENO3 RIYAJ BEGUM M

63 18SENO0O4 SABANA F

64 18SENO05 SIMYAN BEEVI S

65 18SENO06 AARTHI A

66 18SENO7 ANUSHA AS.

67 18SENO8 ASHA A

68 18SENO09 DAISY RANI |

69 18SEN10 DURGA DEVI S

70 18SEN11 KANNAMMAL G

71 18SEN12 MANIMALA M

72 18SEN13 MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA M
73 18SEN14 MUTHU PETCHI J




74 18SEN15 MUTHUREGA P

75 18SEN16 NEELAESWARI M

76 18SEN17 PADMA SELVIV

77 18SEN18 POORNISHA K

78 18SEN19 PRIYADHARSHINI S

79 18SEN20 RAJALAKSHMI M

80 18SEN21 RAMA LAKSHMI A

81 18SEN22 REGINA BARVIN K

82 18SEN23 SANTHI C

83 18SEN24 SARASWATHI NANDHINI A
84 18SEN25 SEETHA M

85 18SENZ26 SHARON BLESSEY S

86 18SEN27 SUNDARI M

87 18SEN28 SUVETHA K

88 18SENZ29 VARSHINI P

89 18SEN30 VIVEKANANTHI R N

90 18SEN31 AJEESH J

91 18SEN32 DIWAN ABBAS M

92 18SEN34 PEER MOHAMED A

93 18SEN35 SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM O M
94 18SEN36 AJITH KUMAR R

95 18SEN37 ARUMUGAM M

96 18SEN38 ARUN SINGH A

97 18SEN39 MOHAMED ASIF KATHER MOHAIDEEN G
98 18SEN40 ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P
99 18SEN41 AYYAPPAN U

100 18SEN42 GANESH KUMAR T




101 18SEN43 HARIHARAN D.R

102 I8SEN44 | JEYA PRAKASH S

103 18SEN45 JOHN PETER H

104 18SEN46 KARPAGA IYAPPAN U

105 18SEN47 MANOJ J

106 18SEN48 MOHAMED RAFIK RAJA A
107 18SEN49 MOHAMED SAFIL M

108 18SENS0 MUKILAN S

109 I8SENS2 NAGARNAT
110 18SENS53 NAGESHWARAN S

111 18SEN54 NITHIYANANDHAN V

112 18SENS55 RAM GANESHAN M

113 18SENS6 RAM KUMAR $

114 18SENS7 RAM SURESH L

115 I8SENSS SANTHANA KUMARN
116 18SENS9 SANTHANA SELVAM M
117 18SEN60 SHAJITH ANWAR M

118 18SENG61 SHEIK SAMSUL RHIYAS S
119 18SEN62 SOWMESH P B
120 18SEN63 THALAVAI SANKAR E
121 18SEN6S VEL BALAJIM
122 18SEN66 VENKATESH R

13| 18SEN67 VENKATESHA RAJA A

QL——Wc,\L
Head of the Department




Sadakathullah Appa College

Research Department of English

List of Students Registered in 2019

S-No. Roll No. Name
1 19AENO1 | AFRA AHAMED S

2 19AENO2 | AFRIN FATHIMA S

3 19AENO3 | AFRIN HAMEETHA S

4 19AENO4 | AHAMED ASMA P

5 19AENO5 | AJEETHA S

6 19AENO6 | AYSHA SAMIHA S

! 19AENO7 | FATHIMA MUBEENA M

8 19AEN0O8 | HUROOL FERTHOUSE N

9 19AENO9 | IRBANA S

10 19AEN10 | JASMINE FATHIMA M

11 19AEN11 | KASHEERA BANU |

12 19AEN12 | LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A
13 19AEN13 | MAHAPUNISHA S

14 19AEN14 | MARYAM AMEERA A

15 19AEN15 | MEERA JASMINE P

16 19AEN16 | MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S
17 19AEN18 | RESHMA S




18

19AEN19 | SABANA FATHIMA M
19 19AEN20 | SHAJITHA BANU P

20 19AEN21 | SUMAYYA MUHSINA M
21 19AEN22 | SUMIYA BANU M

22 19AEN23 | ANGELIN SARAL E

23 19AEN24 | ASHIKA SHARON R

24 19AEN25 | JASHMIN SARIKA S

25 19AEN26 | JEMILIR

26 19AEN27 | JEYA BHARATHI K

27 19AEN28 | KASTHURI G

28 19AEN29 | KAUSALYAA J

29 19AEN30 | MAHAA LAKSHMI K

30 19AEN31 | MUTHU ARITHA T

31 19AEN32 | PETCHI PAVITHRA A
32 19AEN33 | PETCHI PREMA M

33 19AEN34 | RAJA RAJESWARI R

34 19AEN35 | RAJATHARSHNIR S

35 19AEN36 | RUTH SANGEETHA G
36 19AEN37 | SHARON SHERIFFA T
37 19AEN38 | SUVATHI S

38 19AEN39 | ABDUL WAHAB F

39 19AEN40 | AHAMED SHAKEEL S A
40 19AEN41 | ALTHAB HUSSAIN P

41

19AEN42

MOHAMMED HAJIM




42

19AEN43 | RAIYEES MIYAN S
43 19AEN44 | YASAR ARABATH A
45 19AEN45 | AHAMED KABEER S
46 19AEN46 | AJAY M
a 19AEN47 | ARUN PRAKASH S
48 19AEN48 | BARANI KUMAR S
49 19AEN49 | ESSAKI DOSS S
50 19AENS0 | JAYAPRAKASH S
51 19AEN51 | KALAISELVAM J
52 19AEN52 | MOHAMED ASIF A
53 19AEN5S3 | MUTHUBALA S
54 19AEN54 | MUTHUKRISHNAN M
95 19AENS6 | NIXSON JOSE J
56 19AEN57 | RAMESH BABU S
a7 19AEN58 | SANJAI KARNA R
58 19AENS9 | SELVAM M
59 19AEN60 | SIBINKUMAR C
60 19AEN61 | SIVAKUMAR U
61 19AEN62 | SURYAP
62 19AEN63 | VALLI KAMALESH S
63 19AEN64 | VELMURUGAN M
64 19SEN02 | HAIRUNNIZA S
65 19SEN04 | BHUVANESHWARI S
66

19SENO5

DURGA M




67

19SEN06 | JEYALAKSHMI R
68 19SENO7 | KAMALA MALATHI M
69 19SENO8 | KARTHIKA POOVENI S
70 19SEN09 | MUTHU BALA S
n 19SEN10 | RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C
2 19SEN11 | SAKTHI RAMYA M
3 19SEN12 | SELVAMARI M
4 19SEN13 | SHALINIV
15 19SEN14 | SORNAMALA R
76 19SEN15 | SWAPNA R
[ 19SEN16 | THANGAM SANGEETHA R
8 19SEN17 | VIGNESHWARI P
” 19SEN18 | ABDUL KHADER REHAN G
80 19SEN19 | AHAMED BATHUSHA M
81 19SEN20 | ANSARUDEEN M
82 19SEN21 | MOHAMED ABBAS A
83 19SEN22 | MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M
84 19SEN23 | MOHAMED ALBASITH A
85 19SEN24 | MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A
86 19SEN26 | MOHAMED FAYAZ J
87 19SEN27 | MOHAMED MASOOD S
88 19SEN29 | MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H
83 19SEN30 | SAEED MUNAWAR A K
90

19SEN31

BALAJEE RAJAA K




91

19SEN32 | ESAKKI RAJ E
92 19SEN33 | ESAKKIMUTHU A

3 19SEN35 | GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A
%4 19SEN37 | HARI PACKIA RAJ M

95 19SEN38 | HARIHARAN M

9% 19SEN39 | JESU RAJC

7 19SEN43 | MADHAN V

98 19SEN44 | MAHARAJA B

99 19SEN45 | MANI KANDAN G

100 19SEN46 | MANICKARAJ T

101 19SEN47 | MOHAMED MUSHRAF L
102 19SEN48 | MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M
105 19SEN50 | PASUMPONKAMALESH G
104 19SEN51 | PRABHU M

105 19SEN52 | SAKTHIVEL M

106 19SEN53 | SAKTHIVELRAJAN R

107 19SEN54 | SARAVANAN S

108 19SEN55 | SASI KUMAR R

109 19SEN56 | SELVA BIBIN L

110 19SEN57 | SIVA GANESAN P

111 19SEN58 | SUDALAIMANI S

112 19SEN59 | SURESH BABU M

113 19SEN61 | VENKATESH V

114 19SEN62 | VIJITHRAJ S




115

19SENG3

VINOTHM

116

19SEN64

YUGITHA.S

W M.
Head of the Department




Sadakathullah Appa College
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List of Students Registered in 2020

S-No. Roll No. Name
1 20AENOL | ANISHA BANU S

2 20AEN02 | ATHIYYA NADHEERA R
3 20AENO3 | AYISHA N

4 20AENO4 | AYSHA MAIMOON S

5 20AENO5 | FAHMEEDA S

6 20AENO6 | FARITHA SAJEEA M

! 20AENO7 | FATHIMA NOORA S M

8 20AENO8 | FATHIMA SAFREEN M

9 20AEN09 | FOUSUL HIDHAYA G

10 20AEN10 | KATHIJA MUHSINA A
11 20AEN11 | MUHSINA JAFRIN S M
12 20AEN12 | NATHERA A K

13 20AEN13 | NAZEERA SULTHANA S
14 20AEN14 | NAZIHAR

15 20AEN15 | RAMZAN SARMI S

16 20AEN16 | RIZWANA BARVEEN S
17 20AEN17 | SARA HALEEMA M S




18

20AEN18 | SHABIA BERVIN S
19 20AEN19 | SHARMILA M

20 20AEN20 | SYED JAMI ATHUSH SARIFA S
21 20AEN21 | AMIRTHA VALLIE

22 20AEN22 | ANISHA S

23 20AEN23 | ASRA KATHIJA K

24 20AEN24 | ESAKKIAMMAL E

25 20AEN25 | FAHEEMUN NISA J

26 20AEN26 | GRACE ANUSIYA S

27 20AEN27 | KALAI SELVI M

28 20AEN28 | KAVIPRIYA P

29 20AEN29 | MARI SELVI S

30 20AEN30 | MARIAMMAL T

81 20AEN3L | PRITHIKA EZHILARASI C

32 20AEN32 | SAKTHIC

33 20AEN33 | SAKTHI PRABA K

34 20AEN34 | SANKARA GOMATHI S

35 20AEN35 | SHIFAYA MARIYAM S

36 20AEN36 | SUMAIAH BEGAM S

87 20AEN37 | UMA PARVATHI A

38 20AEN38 | ABDUL RAHUMAN K A

39 20AEN39 | ABDUL WAHID K L

40 20AEN43 | MOHAMED ALTHAF HUSSAIN A
41

20AEN44

MOHAMED IMRAN KHAN K S




2

20AEN45

MOHAMED ISKAKH T e oo

43

20AEN46 |MOHAMEDRAHITHA
- 20AEN47 | AATHI SUDAR KUTHALAM B

46 20AEN48 | ANAND M

i 20AEN49 | ANOOFA'S

* 20AENS0 | ARJUNA S

9 20AENSI | ESAKKIM P—
>0 20AENS2 | KIRAN MANI S .
A 20AENS3 | LAKSHMINARAYANAN N L
2 20AEN54 | MOHAMED ANAS BHADHUSHA S

% 20AENS5 | MOHAMMED AFZAL A

A 20AENS6 | PON BALA NISHANTH R

2 20AENS7 | PRAVEEN SABARIV C

56 20AEN58 | PRAVEENKUMAR R

o 20AENS9 | RAHUL P

L 20AEN60 | RITHIK MANOGAR S

59 20AEN61 | ROHITH R

60 20AEN62 | SURYAT

61 20AEN63 | SYED MOHAMED AADHIL HUSSAIN S

62 20AEN64 | THAMBI DINESH RAJA P

o PR .

Head of the Departm(':nt
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SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2016 (AIDED)

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result
1 15AENO2 ASIA.M.H 22 52 74 P
2 15AENO3 AYESHA S.F 20 51 71 P
3 15AENO5 MOHAMED KANI F 21 49 70 P
4 15AENO6 MYMOON BEEVI M 17 39 56 P
5 15AENO7 NABISHA BEEVI M 23 54 77 P
6 15AENOQOS8 NISHA NASIRA BAN S 23 51 74 P
7 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M 21 49 70 P
8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A 20 42 62 P
9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S 16 45 61 P

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B 17 47 64 P
11 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA A 22 60 82 P
12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA K 17 42 59 P
13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M 19 38 57 P
14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S 21 45 66 P
15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVIR 17 42 59 P
16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R 18 40 58 P
17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K 18 43 61 P
18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B 19 41 60 P
19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M 19 38 57 P
20 15AEN23 KOHILA M 16 43 59 P
21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J 13 30 43 P
22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M 19 41 60 P
23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K 21 57 78 P
24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S 14 39 53 P
25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M 21 54 75 P
26 15AEN29 RAMYA R 20 49 69 P
27 15AEN30 SELVI A 17 42 59 P
28 15AEN31 SHERINA S 20 42 62 P
29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M 18 47 65 P
30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N 21 46 67 P
31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M 20 48 68 P
32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S 17 38 55 P
33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K 16 40 56 P
34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M 12 39 51P
35 15AEN38 MOHAIDEEN HANIFA | 15 37 52 P
36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDD 14 31 45 p
37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.! 14 41 55 P
38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J 9 25 34 RA
39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.1 17 44 61 P
40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V 16 45 61 P
41 15AENA45 SHEIK MYDEEN A 13 30 43 P
42 15AEN46 GANESAN A 20 49 69 P
43 15AEN47 GANESAN M 17 40 57 P
44 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K 11 0 11 RA
45 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M 16 39 55 P
46 15AENS50 ZAKKARIYA.R 9 33 42 P



47 15AEN51
48 15AEN52
49 15AENS53
50 15AEN54
51 15AEN55
52 15AEN56
53 15AEN58
54 15AEN59
55 15AEN60
56 15AEN61
57 15AENG62
58 15AEN63
59 15AEN64
60 15AEN65

MOHAMED FAZIL K
MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A
MOHAMMED GHOWSE M
ROJAR PAUL B

SANKART

SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W. v
SUBBIAH S

THANGAM A

VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A
VENKAT VELAVAN V
VENKATESH M

VENKATESH DEEPAN M
VISHNU C

AYEESHA BEGUM.K

17
11
18
17

8
12
23
17
17
20
14
14
19
20

41
34
43
38
34
35
40
39
30
46
40
36
44
49

58 P
45 P
61 P
55 P
42 P
47 P
63 P
56 P
47 P
66 P
54 P
50 P
63 P
69 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2016 (UNAIDED)

Roll No
1 15SENO1
2 15SENO02
3 15SENO3
4 15SENO4
5 15SENO5
6 15SEN06
7 15SENQ7
8 15SENOS8
9 15SENO9
10 15SEN10
11 15SEN11
12 15SEN12
13 15SEN13
14 15SEN14
15 15SEN15
16 15SEN16
17 15SEN17
18 15SEN18
19 15SEN19
20 15SEN20
21 15SEN21
22 15SEN22
23 15SEN23
24 15SEN24
25 15SEN25
26 15SEN26
27 15SEN27
28 15SEN28
29 15SEN29
30 15SEN30
31 15SEN31
32 15SEN32

Sno

Name
ARIFA BANU M
AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A
ANANDHA SELVI M
ANITHA A
ARCHANA M
ASHWINI VANDHANA M
BANUMATHI A
CHITHRA DAVINA A
DIVYA P
INDIRA KUMARI B
JENEFER R
KALLATHI @ KALA M
LINCY J
MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA' S
MARIAMMAL C
MARY SERILV
MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI |
MUTHU KUMARI S
MUTHU LAKSHMI R
MUTHU SELVIM
NIVETHA N
PADMA R
PETCHIAMMAL V
PETCHIAMMALT
PITCHAMMAL R
RAMYA D
RAMYA S
RESHMA G.S
ROHINI M
SANTHI S
SARATHA S
SHANTHOSHI S

Int

18
21
18
19
23
21
19
16
17
17
21
16
23
21
20
22
20
21
18
22
16
20
16
17
19
18
17
21
20
17
17
19

Ext
30
37
31
38
59
51
33
39
36
33
45
30
49
40
49
35
30
44
32
50
30
41
31
32
49
31
34
44
43
31
38
41

Total Result
48 P
58 P
49 P
57 P
82 P
72 P
52 P
55 P
53 P
50 P
66 P
46 P
72 P
61 P
69 P
57 P
50 P
65 P
50 P
72 P
46 P
61 P
47 P
49 P
68 P
49 P
51P
65 P
63 P
48 P
55 P
60 P



33 15SEN33
34 15SEN34
35 15SEN37
36 15SEN38
37 15SEN39
38 15SEN40
39 15SEN42
40 15SEN43
41 15SEN44
42 15SEN45
43 15SEN46
44 15SEN48
45 15SEN49
46 15SEN50
47 15SEN51
48 15SEN52
49 15SEN53
50 15SEN54
51 15SEN55
52 15SEN56
53 15SEN58
54 15SEN61
55 15SEN62
56 15SEN63
57 15SEN64

SHENBAGA VALLI K
SUBA LAKSHMI M
THOOSANTHINI J
VANITHA V
VASANTHA VALLI M
VENKATESWARI K
VIJAYABHAMA M
KAJA MYDEEN M
AJAY KUMAR S
BALASUBRAMANIAN V
DAVID PAUL SAM S
GOKUL VIJAY K

JJU MOSES J.B
KALIDASS A

KENNET FRANKIE D
MAILERUM PERUMAL S
MURUGAN V
PRABHAKAR V.S
PRAKASH RAJ K
PRAVIN M
RAMAKANNAN P
SHIVARAJAM

SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S
STANLY A
SUDHANSS.S

21
18
21
15
19
20
19
16
20
16
12
12
18
12
16
18
20
17
15
16
12
19
20
19
18

35
40
49
41
38
45
45
30
33
45
40
46
54
35
44
39
45
41
48
40
39
48
43
47
44

56 P
58 P
70 P
56 P
57 P
65 P
64 P
46 P
53 P
61 P
52 P
58 P
72 P
47 P
60 P
57 P
65 P
58 P
63 P
56 P
51P
67 P
63 P
66 P
62 P



SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2017 (AIDED)

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result
1 15AENO2 ASIA.M.H 14 0 14 RA
2 15AENO3 AYESHA S.F 30 37 67 P
3 15AENO5 MOHAMED KANI F 33 40 73 P
4 15AENO6 MYMOON BEEVI M 33 41 74 P
5 15AENO7 NABISHA BEEVI M 38 57 95 P
6 15AENOQOS8 NISHA NASIRA BAN S 37 49 86 P
7 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M 39 56 95 P
8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A 36 46 82 P
9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S 30 38 68 P

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B 33 51 84 P
11 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA A 37 50 87 P
12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA K 31 40 71 P
13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M 29 49 78 P
14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S 30 51 81 P
15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVIR 33 53 86 P
16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R 27 48 75 P
17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K 31 55 86 P
18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B 35 54 89 P
19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M 34 51 85 P
20 15AEN23 KOHILA M 32 45 77 P
21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J 29 45 74 P
22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M 34 51 85 P
23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K 38 59 97 P
24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S 32 51 83 P
25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M 37 53 90 P
26 15AEN29 RAMYA R 36 56 92 P
27 15AEN30 SELVI A 34 50 84 P
28 15AEN31 SHERINA S 35 48 83 P
29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M 36 54 90 P
30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N 35 49 84 P
31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M 39 54 93 P
32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S 30 44 74 P
33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K 27 45 72 P
34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M 29 48 77 P
35 15AEN38 MOHAIDEEN HANIFA | 26 47 73 P
36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDD 29 43 72 P
37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.! 29 50 79 P
38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J 23 45 68 P
39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.1 35 45 80 P
40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V 29 52 81P
41 15AENA45 SHEIK MYDEEN A 19 49 68 P
42 15AEN46 GANESAN A 34 56 90 P
43 15AEN47 GANESAN M 32 54 86 P
44 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K 29 45 74 P
45 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M 26 52 78 P
46 15AENS50 ZAKKARIYA.R 31 54 85 P



47 15AEN51
48 15AEN52
49 15AENS53
50 15AEN54
51 15AEN55
52 15AEN56
53 15AEN58
54 15AEN59
55 15AEN60
56 15AEN61
57 15AENG62
58 15AEN63
59 15AEN64
60 15AEN65

MOHAMED FAZIL K
MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A
MOHAMMED GHOWSE M
ROJAR PAUL B

SANKART

SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W. v
SUBBIAH S

THANGAM A

VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A
VENKAT VELAVAN V
VENKATESH M

VENKATESH DEEPAN M
VISHNU C

AYEESHA BEGUM.K

33
31
34
34
31
34
37
33
34
33
28
28
34
36

58
57
51
50
49
54
58
56
55
57
53
48
54
56

91 p
88 P
85 P
84 P
80 P
88 P
95 p
89 P
89 P
90 P
81 P
76 P
88 P
92 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2017 (UNAIDED)

Roll No
1 15SENO1
2 15SENO02
3 15SENO3
4 15SENO4
5 15SENO5
6 15SEN06
7 15SENQ7
8 15SENOS8
9 15SENO9
10 15SEN10
11 15SEN11
12 15SEN12
13 15SEN13
14 15SEN14
15 15SEN15
16 15SEN16
17 15SEN17
18 15SEN18
19 15SEN19
20 15SEN20
21 15SEN21
22 15SEN22
23 15SEN23
24 15SEN24
25 15SEN25
26 15SEN26
27 15SEN27
28 15SEN28
29 15SEN29
30 15SEN30
31 15SEN31
32 15SEN32

Sno

Name
ARIFA BANU M
AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A
ANANDHA SELVI M
ANITHA A
ARCHANA M
ASHWINI VANDHANA M
BANUMATHI A
CHITHRA DAVINA A
DIVYA P
INDIRA KUMARI B
JENEFER R
KALLATHI @ KALA M
LINCY J
MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA' S
MARIAMMAL C
MARY SERILV
MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI |
MUTHU KUMARI S
MUTHU LAKSHMI R
MUTHU SELVIM
NIVETHA N
PADMA R
PETCHIAMMAL V
PETCHIAMMALT
PITCHAMMAL R
RAMYA D
RAMYA S
RESHMA G.S
ROHINI M
SANTHI S
SARATHA S
SHANTHOSHI S

Int

35
31
27
32
39
33
31
28
29
31
34
29
36
36
36
34
32
33
30
35
25
28
26
27
29
31
32
34
35
21
30
27

Ext
54
56
41
51
58
51
53
51
52
45
53
40
54
51
47
52
50
50
48
53
37
37
42
33
39
38
38
44
52

0
43
41

Total Result
89 P
87
68
83
97
8

0]
B~ b

(o]
w
W U U U U U U U U U U U U U UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV U UV UV O



33 15SEN33
34 15SEN34
35 15SEN37
36 15SEN38
37 15SEN39
38 15SEN40
39 15SEN42
40 15SEN43
41 15SEN44
42 15SEN45
43 15SEN46
44 15SEN48
45 15SEN49
46 15SEN50
47 15SEN51
48 15SEN52
49 15SEN53
50 15SEN54
51 15SEN55
52 15SEN56
53 15SEN58
54 15SEN61
55 15SEN62
56 15SEN63
57 15SEN64

SHENBAGA VALLI K
SUBA LAKSHMI M
THOOSANTHINI J
VANITHA V
VASANTHA VALLI M
VENKATESWARI K
VIJAYABHAMA M
KAJA MYDEEN M
AJAY KUMAR S
BALASUBRAMANIAN V
DAVID PAUL SAM S
GOKUL VIJAY K

JJU MOSES J.B
KALIDASS A

KENNET FRANKIE D
MAILERUM PERUMAL S
MURUGAN V
PRABHAKAR V.S
PRAKASH RAJ K
PRAVIN M
RAMAKANNAN P
SHIVARAJAM

SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S
STANLY A
SUDHANSS.S

32
28
35
29
28
32
31
27
30
19
19

31
19
31
35
33
20
34
21
17
34
36
34
32

46
43
48
41
45
47
43
39
48
38
35
39
46
44
46
54
52
46
51
45
42
42
52
51
49

78 P
71 P
83 P
70 P
73 P
79 P
74 P
66 P
78 P
57 P
54 P
39 RA
77 P
63 P
77 P
89 P
85 P
66 P
85 P
66 P
59 P
76 P
88 P
85 P
81P



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2017 (AIDED)

16AENO1
16AENO2
16AENO3
16AENO4
16AENO5
16AENO7
16AENOS8
16AENO9
16AEN10
16AEN11
16AEN12
16AEN14
16AEN15
14 16AEN16
15 16AEN17
16 16AEN18
17 16AEN19
18 16AEN20
19 16AEN21
20 16AEN22
21 16AEN23
22 16AEN25
23 16AEN26
24 16AEN27
25 16AEN28
26 16AEN29
27 16AEN30
28 16AEN31
29 16AEN32
30 16AEN33
31 16AEN34
32 16AEN35
33 16AEN36
34 16AEN37
35 16AEN38
36 16AEN39
37 16AEN40
38 16AEN41
39 16AEN42
40 16AEN43
41 16AEN44
42 16AEN45
43 16AEN46
44 16AEN47
45 16AEN48
46 16AEN49

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AATHIRA.S
AHAMED AFZARA.A
ANISHA THASNEEM.M
ASIYA AFROSE.N
AYEESHA RISWANA.M
BENAZIR FATHIMA.S
FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S
FATHIMA AFRITHA.M
GUL SANOFAR.J
JAMRUN RISPA.M
KALIDHA FATHIMA.A
MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J
MARIAM NAZEEMA.S
MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.N\
MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S
NAMEERA BANU.M.I.
NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON./
NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A
RABIADUL BASARIYA.)
SHARMILA BURVIN.N
SHASMINAZ.M
THASLIM RIHANA.J
ABINAYA.P
AISHWARYA.H
AJITHA BEGUM.K
ANU.E
BHARATHI.B
DURGA.K.S
ELISHA RANLV
KALISWARI.M
KANDHA SANKARI.M
KAVITHA.S.M
MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M
RAHMATH IRFANA.A
RAMALAKSHMI.R
RISANA.S
SANTHIYA.C
SHERINSANTHIYA.T
SHIFANA BARVEEN.M
SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M
SUGANTHI.S
VATHSALA HARSHINI.K
VELAMMAL.B
INNAMUL HASAN.M S
MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH..
MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M

Int

21
18
17
18
21
22
21
22
21
19
20
17
21
16
19
20
20
20
20
19
20
15
19
20
14
19
12
21
16
17
17
21
19
17
18
22
12
17
19
20
19
19
16
11
16

9

Ext
62
44
38
43
57
51
47
54
60
49
55
44
56
41
49
52
52
51
55
48
57
49
57
62
52
44
43
58
52
51
52

0
51
57
50
61
49
49
56
57
55
51
48
46
50
40

Total
83 P
62 P
55 P
61
78
73
68
76
81
68
75
61
77
57
68
72
72
71

W U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UV U UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV U O

N
=
X

Result

A



Sno

47 16AEN50
48 16AEN51
49 16AEN52
50 16AEN53
51 16AEN54
52 16AEN55
53 16AEN56
54 16AEN57
55 16AEN58
56 16AEN59
57 16AEN60
58 16AEN61
59 16AENG62
60 16AEN63

SULTHAN.S.K.M

UMAR FAROOK.M

YASEER NAVEETH.S
AMIRTHEEN.S
KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I
MOHAMED ASHIK.I
MOHAMED RIZWAN.K
MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A
MOHAN KUMAR.N

SIVA.T

SURESH.V

SYED USMAN.S

VINOD.R

VISWANATH PRADHAP SINGH

14
13
18
12
20
16
18
19
12
19
13
16
14

45
39
53
46
52
41
51
47
40
48
37
46
37
45

59 P
52 P
71 P
58 P
72 P
57 P
69 P
66 P
52 P
67 P
50 P
62 P
51P
62 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2017 (UNAIDED)

1 15SIS15
2 155ND23
3 16SENO1
4 16SENO2
5 16SENO3
6 16SEN0O4
7 16SENO5
8 16SEN06
9 16SENO7
10 16SENOS8
11 16SENO9
12 16SEN10
13 16SEN11
14 16SEN12
15 16SEN13
16 16SEN14
17 16SEN15
18 16SEN16
19 16SEN17
20 16SEN18
21 16SEN19
22 16SEN20
23 16SEN21
24 16SEN22
25 16SEN23
26 16SEN24
27 16SEN25
28 16SEN26
29 16SEN27
30 16SEN28
31 16SEN30

Roll No

Name
TAJ DEEN S
RAVIN N
JERINA BEGUM.A
KANISH FATHIMA.A
NASRIN SALIKA.S
UMARIYATHUL HASBIYA.S
ABITHA.U.M
BIRUNTHA.M
GOKILA.M
JAYASRI.M.S
JESSI.A
KISHONI JENIFA.P
MADATHI.M
MANO.S
MARIAMMAL.M
MUTHUSELVI.N
NASREEN FATHIMA.M
NISHIKA.A
NITHYA.K
PADMAVATHI.R
POORANI PRIYADHARSHINI.N
POORNIMA DEVI.T
PRASANNA.S
PRAVEENA GNANA SIRONMA|
REVATHY.L
SAHAYA ANITHA.I
SANGEETHA.P
SATHYA PRIYA.G.J
SEETHA LAKSHMI.L
SUBALAKSHMI.M
BEER MOHAMED.S

Int

14

8
18
18
21
16
17
15
21
19
16
15
17
18
19
20
18
21
22
21
16
23
20
19
21
14
19
14
20
13
13

Ext
31
30
38
48
51
34
48
49
52
51
44
47
40
37
48
47
34
48
52
51
46
51
44
44
49
40
47
41
40
44
33

Total
45 P
38

'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U;

w
N
o

74 P
72 P
62 P
74 P
64 P
63 P
70 P
54 P
66 P
55 P
60 P
57 P
46 P

Result



32 16SEN31
33 16SEN33
34 16SEN34
35 16SEN37
36 16SEN38
37 16SEN39
38 16SEN40
39 16SEN41
40 16SEN42
41 16SEN43
42 16SEN44
43 16SEN45
44 16SEN46
45 16SEN47
46 16SEN48
47 16SEN49
48 16SEN50
49 16SEN51
50 16SEN52
51 16SEN53
52 16SEN54
53 16SEN55
54 16SEN56
55 16SEN57
56 16SEN59
57 16SEN60
58 16SEN61
59 16SEN62
60 16SEN63
61 16SEN64

MOHAMED ABDUL AZEEZ.N
SYED ABBAS.I
ABRAHAM VARGHESE.P
ANBU MAHESH.R
ARIBHASKAR.E
ARIHARAN.P
ARUMUGAM.M

ARUN ASKAR.G

ARUN BASKAR.M

ARUN KUMAR.B
ARUN.S
CHOKKALINGAM.P
DEUEL JOSHUA.S

ENBA SURIYA.M
GODWIN.S
IMMANUEL.P
KARUPPASAMY.I
MAHARAJAN.B
MARIAPPAN.S
MUTHUKRISHNAN.R
NELLAI SIVAGNANAKUMAR.P
PALANI SAMY.V
PRABAKARAN.A

RAJA.S

SELVA KUMAR.S
SELVARAMAN.S

SIVA SUBRAMANIAN.V
SIVA.S

SURYA.S
VIJAYAKUMAR.A

21
14
20
16
20
18
14
12
17
13
18
17
20
20
11
19
19
14
14
15
20
20
20
17
17
15
10
18
15
13

46
45
45
36
44
42
41
37
41
34
40
33
47
47
43
56
38
47
40
49
55
58
51
51
54
39
46
53
38
40

67 P
59 P
65 P
52 P
64 P
60 P
55 P
49 P
58 P
47 P
58 P
50 P
67 P
67 P
54 P
75 P
57 P
61 P
54 P
64 P
75 P
78 P
71 P
68 P
71 P
54 P
56 P
71 P
53 P
53 P



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2018 (AIDED)

16AENO1
16AENO3
16AENO4
16AENO5
16AENO7
16AENOS8
16AENO9
16AEN10
16AEN11
16AEN12
16AEN14
16AEN15
16AEN16
14 16AEN17
15 16AEN18
16 16AEN19
17 16AEN20
18 16AEN21
19 16AEN22
20 16AEN23
21 16AEN25
22 16AEN26
23 16AEN27
24 16AEN28
25 16AEN29
26 16AEN30
27 16AEN31
28 16AEN32
29 16AEN33
30 16AEN34
31 16AEN35
32 16AEN36
33 16AEN37
34 16AEN38
35 16AEN39
36 16AEN40
37 16AEN41
38 16AEN42
39 16AEN43
40 16AEN44
41 16AEN45
42 16AEN46
43 16AEN47
44 16AENA48
45 16AEN49
46 16AENS50

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AATHIRA.S
ANISHA THASNEEM.M
ASIYA AFROSE.N
AYEESHA RISWANA.M
BENAZIR FATHIMA.S
FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S
FATHIMA AFRITHA.M
GUL SANOFAR.J
JAMRUN RISPA.M
KALIDHA FATHIMA.A
MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J
MARIAM NAZEEMA.S
MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.N\
MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S
NAMEERA BANU.M.I.
NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON./
NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A
RABIADUL BASARIYA.)
SHARMILA BURVIN.N
SHASMINAZ.M
THASLIM RIHANA.J
ABINAYA.P
AISHWARYA.H
AJITHA BEGUM.K
ANU.E
BHARATHI.B
DURGA.K.S
ELISHA RANLV
KALISWARI.M
KANDHA SANKARI.M
KAVITHA.S.M
MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M
RAHMATH IRFANA.A
RAMALAKSHMI.R
RISANA.S
SANTHIYA.C
SHERINSANTHIYA.T
SHIFANA BARVEEN.M
SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M
SUGANTHI.S
VATHSALA HARSHINI.K
VELAMMAL.B
INNAMUL HASAN.M S
MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH..
MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M
SULTHAN.S.K.M

Int
38
34
35
39
39
37
39
39
39
38
40
39
35
36
39
35
39
39
39
36
32
39
38
35
33
28
37
36
31
39
36
37
35
34
40
37
34
34
34
31
31
32
27
29
31
36

Ext
52
29
48
54
50
52
50
58
54
55
41
51
37
43
54
49
49
48
55
58
45
59
57
47
44
50
58
54
51
53
45
53
53
47
56
49
54
55
57
57
58
52
45
48
44
53

Total Result
90 P
63
83
93
89
89
89

Yo
w
W U U U U U U U U U U U U U U UV U UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV O



Sno

47 16AEN51
48 16AEN52
49 16AENS53
50 16AEN54
51 16AEN55
52 16AEN56
53 16AEN57
54 16AEN58
55 16AEN59
56 16AEN60
57 16AEN61
58 16AENG62
59 16AENG63

UMAR FAROOK.M

YASEER NAVEETH.S
AMIRTHEEN.S
KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I
MOHAMED ASHIK.I
MOHAMED RIZWAN.K
MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A
MOHAN KUMAR.N

SIVAT

SURESH.V

SYED USMAN.S

VINOD.R

VISWANATH PRADHAP SINGH

32
31
30
35
30
33
34
32
37
30
31
33
37

47
49
52
51
42
53
55
45
55
52
50
46
52

79 P
80 P
82 P
86 P
72 P
86 P
89 P
77 P
92 P
82 P
81P
79 P
89 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2018 (UNAIDED)

1 15SEN48

2 16SENO1

3 16SENO2
4 16SENO3

5 16SENO4

6 16SENO5

7 16SENO6
8 16SENO7
9 16SENO8
10 16SENOS
11 16SEN10
12 16SEN11
13 16SEN12
14 16SEN13
15 16SEN14
16 16SEN15
17 16SEN16
18 16SEN17
19 16SEN18
20 16SEN19
21 16SEN20
22 16SEN21
23 16SEN22
24 16SEN23
25 16SEN24
26 16SEN25
27 16SEN26
28 16SEN27
29 16SEN28
30 16SEN30
31 16SEN31
32 16SEN33
33 16SEN34

Roll No

Name
GOKUL VIJAY K
JERINA BEGUM.A
KANISH FATHIMA.A
NASRIN SALIKA.S
UMARIYATHUL HASBIYA.S
ABITHA.U.M
BIRUNTHA.M
GOKILA.M
JAYASRI.M.S
JESSLA
KISHONI JENIFA.P
MADATHI.M
MANO.S
MARIAMMAL.M
MUTHUSELVI.N
NASREEN FATHIMA.M
NISHIKA.A
NITHYA.K
PADMAVATHI.R
POORANI PRIYADHARSHINI.N
POORNIMA DEVI.T
PRASANNA.S
PRAVEENA GNANA SIRONMA|
REVATHY.L
SAHAYA ANITHA.I
SANGEETHA.P
SATHYA PRIYA.G.J
SEETHA LAKSHMI.L
SUBALAKSHMI.M
BEER MOHAMED.S
MOHAMED ABDUL AZEEZ.N
SYED ABBAS.I
ABRAHAM VARGHESE.P

Int

0
31
33
36
31
34
26
34
34
26
30
31
31
33
35
31
31
34
28
27
33
29
31
30
28
30
26
28
25
25
34
32
33

Ext
40
53
49
50
49
52
45
53
47
50
43
52
53
52
54
40
48
52
53
45
53
49
50
46
43
48
46
48
47
46
40
38
53

Total Result
40 P
84 P
82 P
86 P
80 P
86 P
71 P
87 P
81FP
76 P
73 P
83 P
84 P
85 P
89 P
71 P
79 P
86 P
81FP
72 P
86 P
78 P
81P
76 P
71 P
78 P
72 P
76 P
72 P
71 P
74 P
70 P
86 P



34 16SEN37
35 16SEN38
36 16SEN39
37 16SEN40
38 16SEN41
39 16SEN42
40 16SEN43
41 16SEN44
42 16SEN45
43 16SEN46
44 16SEN47
45 16SEN48
46 16SEN49
47 16SEN50
48 16SEN51
49 16SEN52
50 16SEN53
51 16SEN54
52 16SEN55
53 16SEN56
54 16SEN57
55 16SEN59
56 16SEN60
57 16SEN61
58 16SEN62
59 16SEN63
60 16SEN64

ANBU MAHESH.R
ARIBHASKAR.E
ARIHARAN.P
ARUMUGAM.M
ARUN ASKAR.G
ARUN BASKAR.M
ARUN KUMAR.B
ARUN.S
CHOKKALINGAM.P
DEUEL JOSHUA.S
ENBA SURIYA.M
GODWIN.S
IMMANUEL.P
KARUPPASAMY.I
MAHARAJAN.B
MARIAPPAN.S
MUTHUKRISHNAN.R
NELLAI SIVAGNANAKUMAR.P
PALANI SAMY.V
PRABAKARAN.A
RAJA.S

SELVA KUMAR.S
SELVARAMAN.S
SIVA SUBRAMANIAN.V
SIVA.S

SURYA.S
VIJAYAKUMAR.A

28
30
33
30
24
28
22
33
31
35
32
30
34
31
32
33
33
36
36
34
31
23
23
22
27
26
26

44
51
48
41
42
48
38
53
49
48
53
47
47
38
47
50
48
56
52
47
54
42
42
40
46
40
41

72 P
81P
81P
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Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2018 (AIDED)

17AENO1
17AENO2
17AENO3
17AENO4
17AENO5
17AENO6
17AENO7
17AENOS8
17AENO9
17AEN10
17AEN11
17AEN12
17AEN13
14 17AEN14
15 17AEN15
16 17AEN16
17 17AEN17
18 17AEN19
19 17AEN20
20 17AEN21
21 17AEN23
22 17AEN24
23 17AEN25
24 17AEN26
25 17AEN28
26 17AEN29
27 17AEN30
28 17AEN31
29 17AEN32
30 17AEN33
31 17AEN34
32 17AEN35
33 17AEN37
34 17AEN38
35 17AEN39
36 17AEN40
37 17AEN41
38 17AEN42
39 17AEN43
40 17AEN44
41 17AENA45
42 17AEN46
43 17AEN47
44 17AENA48
45 17AEN49
46 17AENS50

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRA SAMEEN A
AKSHA AL BAQAIR M
ALHASHINA T
ANISHA M
BHASHIRA BANU N
BOWSIA FATHIMA S
FERA B
HALEEM REESHMA M
JAMEELA FATHIN M
MAIMOON SABEENA M
MOHAMED FATHIMA T
MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N
NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K
RISWANA FATHIMA S.
RIZEEBA S.D
SAMIRA M
SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A
SHIBAYA S
SYED ALI FATHIMA J
THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A
AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATH
AROKKIA TURGA M.U
ARUL RANI N
ATHILA AMEENAL S
DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA
JESIMA NASRIN R
JUNAITHA A
KARTHIKA A.
LAKSHMI G
LAKSHMIDEVI PC
MADHUMITHA SR
MALATHI S
MUTHU RAMYA R
NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAY
NALEENA J
NATHIRA S
NIVETHA A
PRAMILA G
RABIYA PARVEEN G
SAPNA BANU P
SHUNMUGAPRIYA R
SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A
VASUMATHY G
VELANANTHY S
MOHAMED ATHEEQ M
ABDUL MALIK M

Int

20
18
17
19
10
17
21
19
18
16
10
19
14

9
17
10
20
12
17
15
17
19
19
14
20
13
21
16
18
20
18
15
16
18
19
19
17
20
18
15
10
12
19
18
17
13

Ext
54
60
61
52
55
56
60
62
55
56
62
58
52
40
46
52
48
37
49
37
45
45
47
39
45
42
59
54
43
49
50
45
45
44
45
48
42
51
48
33
33
47
42
47
46
50

Total Result
74 P
78 P
78 P
71 P
65 P
73 P
81P
81FP
73 P
72 P
72 P
77 P
66 P
49 P
63 P
62 P
68 P
49 P
66 P
52 P
62 P
64 P
66 P
53 P
65 P
55 P
80P
70 P
61 P
69 P
68 P
60 P
61 P
62 P
64 P
67 P
59 P
71 P
66 P
48 P
43 P
59 P
61 P
65 P
63 P
63 P



Sno

47 17AEN51
48 17AEN52
49 17AENS53
50 17AEN54
51 17AEN55
52 17AEN56
53 17AEN57
54 17AEN58
55 17AEN59
56 17AEN60
57 17AEN61
58 17AENG62
59 17AEN63
60 17AEN64
61 17AEN65
62 17AEN66
63 17AEN67
64 17AENG68
65 17AEN69

ABDUL SUKKOOR H

AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R
JOSHUA THOMAS T.A.
MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M
MOHAMED ARSATH S
MOHAMED FAIEZ G
MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K
MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S
MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI AK
MOHAMMED ASHRAF A
NOORUL AMEEN S

RAJA RATHINAM S

SANKARR

SELVA GANESH M.

SHEIK MOHAMED M
SIVARAM M

SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M
SURYAV

VIGNESH V

14
19
19

12
10
11
10

13
20
16
15
16
10
18
17
15
14

33
33
50
43
40
43
44
59
59
48
60
58
58
62
58

62
44
55

47 P
52 P
69 P
50 P
52 P
53 P
55 P
69 P
65 P
61 P
80 P
74 P
73 P
78 P
68 P
18 R
79 P
50 P
69 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL31 Results in Nov 2018 (UNAIDED)

1 17SENO1
2 17SENO2
3 17SENO3
4 17SENO4
5 17SENO5
6 17SENO6
7 17SENO7
8 17SENO8
9 17SENO9
10 17SEN10
11 17SEN11
12 17SEN12
13 17SEN13
14 17SEN14
15 17SEN15
16 17SEN16
17 17SEN17
18 17SEN18
19 17SEN19
20 17SEN20
21 17SEN21
22 17SEN22
23 17SEN23
24 17SEN24
25 17SEN25
26 17SEN26

Roll No

Name
AFRIN BANU K
AMEENA ZAREERA F
KADER FATHIMA S
SAJINA BEHAM )
SAMEERA BANU A
SHADIHA FATHIMA M
ABIRAMI E
ANUSUYA )
CHELAMBARA M
HARI RASHINIKA S
INDUJAD
JEYASURIYAE
JEYALAKSHMI P
KAMALI SILVIA M
KAVITHA N
LAVANYA P
LAXMI B
MALATHI G
MEENA KARTHIGA B
MOHANA PRIYA G
MUTHU LAXMI M
REVATHY S.A.
SANTHA KUMARI P
SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S
SUPRIYA V
SWETHA K

Int

18
16
19
16
19
21
20
20
20
21
20
18
16
18
19
20
14
20
19
19
20
20
19
20
19
19

Ext
37
37
42
36
46

0
62
47
53
46
52
50
36
35
37
49
42
61
51
40
52
51
61
48
54
50

Total
55
53
61
52
65
21
82
67
73
67
72
68
52
53
56
69
56
81
70 P
59 P
72 P
71 P
80P
68 P
73 P
69 P

W U U U O

W U U U U U U U U U U X

-

A

Result

A



27 17SEN27
28 17SEN28
29 17SEN29
30 17SEN30
31 17SEN32
32 17SEN33
33 17SEN34
34 17SEN35
35 17SEN36
36 17SEN37
37 17SEN40
38 17SEN41
39 17SEN42
40 17SEN43
41 17SEN44
42 17SEN45
43 17SEN46
44 17SEN47
45 17SEN48
46 17SEN49
47 17SEN50
48 17SEN51
49 17SEN52
50 17SEN53
51 17SEN54
52 17SEN55
53 17SEN56
54 17SEN57
55 17SEN58
56 17SEN59
57 17SEN60
58 17SEN61
59 17SEN62
60 17SEN63
61 17SEN64
62 17SEN65
63 17SEN66
64 17SEN67
65 17SEN68
66 17SEN69
67 17SEN70

THANA LAKSHMI R
THANGARANI T

UTCHI MAKALI'S
VAISHNAVIT S
VISALACHI A

ANSAR RIFAYEE O A
ARSHAT HAMEED J
HAJA MOHIDEEN J
JAUFER SADDIQ S
KHADAR MOHIDEEN 1.
SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER
AJITH KUMAR M
ARAVIND D

ARUN KARTHICK V
BASKAR AR
ESAIKRISHNA P

ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T
ESSAKI RAJA A
GOPINATH M

JAI SURYAJ

KAPILRAJA G

MINTON ALDO D
MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN S
MOHAMED ELIYAS M
MOHAMED FAIZAL RAHMAN |
MOSES |

MUGILARASU P
PRAKASH K

PRAKASH M
RAJAGOPAL M.P.
SANDEEP KUMAR R
SANKAR K

SELVA KUMAR M
SELVA KUMAR S
SHANKAR K
SHANMUGA SUNDRAM
SHEIK MOHAMMED A
SIVA SANKAR S
SIVASUBBU K

SRIRAM P

VANDI PERUMAL A

15
15
20
19
18
15
16
12
17
15
13
15
14
16
14
19
17
17
15
17
16
21
15
13
11
14
14
19
16
22
15
15
16
18
18
17
18
21
15
16
18

31
30
38
35
34
34
55
30
45
50
37
46
37
48
36
41
34
34
30
43
39
42
36
30
36
33
39
39
31
39
37
32
38
41
32
38
40
44
30
38
35



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2019(AIDED)

17AENO1
17AENO2
17AENO3
17AENO4
17AENO5
17AENO6
17AENO7
17AENOS8
17AENO9
17AEN10
17AEN11
17AEN12
17AEN13
14 17AEN14
15 17AEN15
16 17AEN16
17 17AEN17
18 17AEN19
19 17AEN20
20 17AEN21
21 17AEN23
22 17AEN24
23 17AEN25
24 17AEN26
25 17AEN28
26 17AEN29
27 17AEN30
28 17AEN31
29 17AEN32
30 17AEN33
31 17AEN34
32 17AEN35
33 17AEN37
34 17AEN38
35 17AEN39
36 17AEN40
37 17AEN41
38 17AEN42
39 17AEN43
40 17AEN44
41 17AENA45
42 17AEN46
43 17AEN47
44 17AENA48
45 17AEN49
46 17AENS50

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRA SAMEEN A
AKSHA AL BAQAIR M
ALHASHINA T
ANISHA M
BHASHIRA BANU N
BOWSIA FATHIMA S
FERA B
HALEEM REESHMA M
JAMEELA FATHIN M
MAIMOON SABEENA M
MOHAMED FATHIMA T
MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N
NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K
RISWANA FATHIMA S.
RIZEEBA S.D
SAMIRA M
SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A
SHIBAYA S
SYED ALI FATHIMA J
THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A
AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATH
AROKKIA TURGA M.U
ARUL RANI N
ATHILA AMEENAL S
DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA
JESIMA NASRIN R
JUNAITHA A
KARTHIKA A.
LAKSHMI G
LAKSHMIDEVI PC
MADHUMITHA SR
MALATHI S
MUTHU RAMYA R
NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAY
NALEENA J
NATHIRA S
NIVETHA A
PRAMILA G
RABIYA PARVEEN G
SAPNA BANU P
SHUNMUGAPRIYA R
SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A
VASUMATHY G
VELANANTHY S
MOHAMED ATHEEQ M
ABDUL MALIK M

Int

34
35
34
36
35
35
38
37
34
34
38
34
36
29
30
31
34
27
35
32
34
36
36
32
31
32
38
32
34
36
33
33
34
35
37
37
35
39
37
35
30
33
39
37
35
35

Ext
57
58
54
56
54
56
58
56
52
53
57
54
51
56
55
56
57
47
56
49
55
52
55
48
48
42
55
45
47
52
41
40
52
42
43
55
50
48
45
40
47
44
53
50
33
49

Total Result
91 P
93 P
88 P
92 P
89 P
91 P
96 P
93 P
86 P
87
95
88
87

N
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el

77 P
92 P
87 P
68 P
84 P



47 17AEN51
48 17AEN52
49 17AENS53
50 17AEN54
51 17AEN55
52 17AEN56
53 17AEN57
54 17AEN58
55 17AEN59
56 17AEN60
57 17AEN61
58 17AENG62
59 17AEN63
60 17AEN64
61 17AEN65
62 17AEN66
63 17AEN67
64 17AENG68
65 17AEN69

ABDUL SUKKOOR H

AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R
JOSHUA THOMAS T.A.
MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M
MOHAMED ARSATH S
MOHAMED FAIEZ G
MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K
MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S
MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI AK
MOHAMMED ASHRAF A
NOORUL AMEEN S

RAJA RATHINAM S

SANKARR

SELVA GANESH M.

SHEIK MOHAMED M
SIVARAM M

SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M
SURYAV

VIGNESH V

32
35
38
31
32
33
34
21
32
35
34
29
30
34
20
30
35
31
34

50
49
56
36
49
51
46
40
55
49
52
51
45
43
41
49
54
45
43

82 P
84 P
94 P
67 P
81P
84 P
80 P
61 P
87 P
84 P
86 P
80 P
75 P
77 P
61 P
79 P
89 P
76 P
77 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
15UENL41 Results in Apr 2019(UNAIDED)

Sno Roll No
1 17SENO1
2 17SENO2
3 17SENO3
4 17SENO4
5 17SENO5
6 17SENO6
7 17SENO7
8 17SENOS
9 17SEN09
10 17SEN10
11 17SEN11
12 17SEN12
13 17SEN13
14 17SEN14
15 17SEN15
16 17SEN16
17 17SEN17
18 17SEN18
19 17SEN19
20 17SEN20
21 17SEN21
22 17SEN22
23 17SEN23
24 17SEN24
25 17SEN25
26 17SEN26
27 17SEN27

Name
AFRIN BANU K
AMEENA ZAREERA F
KADER FATHIMA S
SAJINA BEHAM J
SAMEERA BANU A
SHADIHA FATHIMA M
ABIRAMI E
ANUSUYA J
CHELAMBARA M
HARI RASHINIKA S
INDUJA D
JEYASURIYAE
JEYALAKSHMI P
KAMALI SILVIA M
KAVITHA N
LAVANYA P
LAXMI B
MALATHI G
MEENA KARTHIGA B
MOHANA PRIYA G
MUTHU LAXMI M
REVATHY S.A.
SANTHA KUMARI P
SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S
SUPRIYA V
SWETHA K
THANA LAKSHMI R

Int

32
34
32
29
36
35
35
35
34
32
34
35
30
29
28
34
31
36
35
34
35
37
35
36
34
34
32

Ext
56
55
49
53
57
55
56
55
56
53
53
56
48
54
52
57
56
57
56
56
55
53
48
48
52
45
45

Total Result
88 P
89 P
81FP
82 P
93 P
90 P
91 P
90 P
90 P
85 P
87 P
91 P
78 P
83 P
80 P
91 P
87 P
93 p
91 P
90 P
90 P
90 P
83 P
84 P
86 P
79 P
77 P



28 17SEN28
29 17SEN29
30 17SEN30
31 17SEN32
32 17SEN33
33 17SEN34
34 17SEN35
35 17SEN36
36 17SEN37
37 17SEN40
38 17SEN41
39 17SEN42
40 17SEN43
41 17SEN44
42 17SEN45
43 17SEN46
44 17SEN47
45 17SEN48
46 17SEN49
47 17SEN50
48 17SEN51
49 17SEN52
50 17SEN53
51 17SEN54
52 17SEN55
53 17SEN56
54 17SEN57
55 17SEN58
56 17SEN59
57 17SEN60O
58 17SEN61
59 17SEN62
60 17SEN63
61 17SEN64
62 17SEN65
63 17SEN66
64 17SEN67
65 17SEN68
66 17SEN69
67 17SEN70

THANGARANI T

UTCHI MAKALI S
VAISHNAVIT S
VISALACHI A

ANSAR RIFAYEE O A
ARSHAT HAMEED J
HAJA MOHIDEEN J
JAUFER SADDIQ S
KHADAR MOHIDEEN I.
SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER
AJITH KUMAR M
ARAVIND D

ARUN KARTHICK V
BASKAR AR
ESAIKRISHNA P

ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T
ESSAKI RAJA A
GOPINATH M

JAI SURYAJ

KAPILRAJA G

MINTON ALDO D
MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN S
MOHAMED ELIYAS M
MOHAMED FAIZAL RAHMAN !
MOSES |

MUGILARASU P
PRAKASH K

PRAKASH M
RAJAGOPAL M.P.
SANDEEP KUMAR R
SANKAR K

SELVA KUMAR M
SELVA KUMAR S
SHANKAR K
SHANMUGA SUNDRAM
SHEIK MOHAMMED A
SIVA SANKAR S
SIVASUBBU K

SRIRAM P

VANDI PERUMAL A

33
36
33
35
32
30
21
35
31
30
34
30
34
34
33
34
31
31
35
28
36
28
26
30
35
25
36
32
36
32
33
32
37
33
28
30
35
22
29
32

43
47
51
52
42
52
43
56
45
40
52
40
43
47
52
48
45
44
50
43
51
41
38
47
43
37
43
41
50
45
44
44
52
47
44
45
55
47
36
43

76 P
83 P
84 P
87 P
74 P
82 P
64 P
91 P
76 P
70 P
86 P
70 P
77 P
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Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2019 (AIDED)

18AENO1
18AENO2
18AENO4
18AENO5
18AENO6
18AENO7
18AENOS8
18AENO9
18AEN10
18AEN11
18AEN12
18AEN13
18AEN15
14 18AEN16
15 18AEN17
16 18AEN18
17 18AEN19
18 18AEN20
19 18AEN21
20 18AEN22
21 18AEN23
22 18AEN24
23 18AEN26
24 18AEN27
25 18AEN28
26 18AEN29
27 18AEN30
28 18AEN31
29 18AEN32
30 18AEN33
31 18AEN34
32 18AEN36
33 18AEN37
34 18AEN38
35 18AEN40
36 18AEN42
37 18AEN43
38 18AEN44
39 18AEN46
40 18AEN47
41 18AEN48
42 18AENA49
43 18AENS50
44 18AEN51
45 18AEN52
46 18AENS3

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRIN ASHIQA M
AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA
BATHRU NISHAM N
DEESHAN SHAJINA P
FAIZAL FATHIMA H
FATHIMA RAMZIA M
HABEEBA SHERIN A
HALIMA NAGOOR GANI
JABU REEZMAN S.D
JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S
NILOFER NISHA U
RAJAB NISHA J
RAMZAN BEFINA U
ROSINA S
SAITHANI BARJANA A
SIRAJ NISHA K
SULAIHAL BEEVI M
AFRIN BEEMA A
ANGALA PARAMESWARI M
ANUSHYA A
ASMA FARITHA S
CHARU SUDHASRI V
FATHIMA AFRIN M
FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M
JERINA BEHAM M
JEYATHURGA S
JOYLIN UMAR
KAMALI S
KIRUTHIKA SELVI M
KIRUTHIKA V.
MAHIRA RUKSANA P
MUTHU MARI V
NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J
NOORJAHAN S
PRIYA G
SANKARESWARI S
SANOFER BURVEEN M.F
SELVI K
SHIFANA ASMI A
SIVA SANKARI M
SUBHALAKSHMI V
SUJITHA M
SUMATHI P
AHAMED DHUFAIL S
JAFER ALI |
MOHAMED ALTHAF M

Int

18
20
23
14
17
15
18
22
13
19
20
17
14
10
14
17
21
19
11

8
20
20
18
14
15
11
20
19
14
16
21
14
15
19
14

0
20
16
15
11

6
12
15
12

9
18

Ext
43
43
42
40
42
43
40
42
40
40
42
41
41
41
20
48
40
47
40

0
44
45
42
40
43
40
45
48
43
44
51
45
40
43
41

0
41
45

0
40
42
40
47
42
41
46

Total
61 P
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0 RA
61 P
61 P
15 RA
51P
48 P
52 P
62 P
54 P
50 P
64 P

Result



47 18AEN54 MOHAMED NOWFAL S 10 45 55 P

48 18AENS55 ABUSHALI M 11 42 53 P
49 18AEN56 AJAY KOUSHIK R 16 43 59 P
50 18AEN57 JEYA SURIYAR 12 42 54 P
51 18AENS58 KASIVISVANATHAN S 19 41 60 P
52 18AEN59 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S 17 46 63 P
53 18AENG60 NAZAR SULAIMAN N 14 47 61 P
54 18AENG62 SHREE SG 11 47 58 P
55 18AENG63 SIVA PERUMAL A 2 40 42 P
56 18AENG65 THIRUMALAI NAMBI E 15 46 61 P
57 18AEN66 VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S 19 47 66 P
58 18AEN67 VISHNU S 15 40 55 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2019 (UNAIDED)

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result
1 18SENO1 ANEES KANI FATHIMA A 21 40 61 P
2 18SENO02 PRASHITHA P 21 44 65 P
3 18SENO3 RIYAJ BEGUM M 19 50 69 P
4 18SEN04 SABANA F 17 40 57 P
5 18SENO5 SIMYAN BEEVI S 17 45 62 P
6 18SENO6 AARTHI A 20 43 63 P
7 18SENO7 ANUSHA A.S. 22 64 86 P
8 18SENO0S ASHA A 18 49 67 P
9 18SENO9 DAISY RANI | 21 58 79 P

10 18SEN10 DURGA DEVI S 15 24 39 RA
11 18SEN11 KANNAMMAL G 17 40 57 P
12 18SEN12 MANIMALA M 21 48 69 P
13 18SEN13 MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA 21 64 85 P
14 18SEN14 MUTHU PETCHI J 19 40 59 P
15 18SEN15 MUTHUREGA P 20 54 74 P
16 18SEN16 NEELAESWARI M 20 54 74 P
17 18SEN17 PADMA SELVIV 20 45 65 P
18 18SEN18 POORNISHA K 21 51 72 P
19 18SEN19 PRIYADHARSHINI S 20 54 74 P
20 18SEN20 RAJALAKSHMI M 18 41 59 P
21 18SEN21 RAMA LAKSHMI A 20 32 52 P
22 18SEN22 REGINA BARVIN K 18 28 46 RA
23 18SEN23 SANTHI C 18 49 67 P
24 18SEN24 SARASWATHI NANDHINI A 19 34 53 P
25 18SEN25 SEETHA M 19 21 40 RA
26 18SEN26 SHARON BLESSEY S 21 52 73 P
27 18SEN27 SUNDARI M 19 43 62 P
28 18SEN28 SUVETHA K 20 51 71 P
29 18SEN29 VARSHINI P 19 44 63 P
30 18SEN30 VIVEKANANTHI R N 18 34 52 P
31 18SEN31 AJEESH J 20 41 61 P
32 18SEN32 DIWAN ABBAS M 18 40 58 P

33 18SEN34 PEER MOHAMED A 19 40 59 P



34 18SEN35
35 18SEN36
36 18SEN37
37 18SEN38
38 18SEN39
39 18SEN40
40 18SEN41
41 18SEN42
42 18SEN43
43 18SEN44
44 18SEN45
45 18SEN46
46 18SEN47
47 18SEN48
48 18SEN49
49 18SEN50
50 18SEN52
51 18SEN53
52 18SEN54
53 18SEN55
54 18SEN56
55 18SEN57
56 18SEN58
57 18SEN59
58 18SEN60
59 18SEN61
60 18SEN62
61 18SEN63
62 18SEN65
63 18SEN66
64 18SEN67

SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM (
AJITH KUMAR R
ARUMUGAM M

ARUN SINGH A
MOHAMED ASIF KATHER MOI
ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P
AYYAPPAN U

GANESH KUMAR T
HARIHARAN D.R

JEYA PRAKASH S

JOHN PETER H

KARPAGA IYAPPAN U
MANOJ J

MOHAMED RAFIK RAJA A
MOHAMED SAFIL M
MUKILAN S

NAGARAJAT
NAGESHWARAN S
NITHIYANANDHAN V
RAM GANESHAN M

RAM KUMAR S

RAM SURESH L
SANTHANA KUMAR N
SANTHANA SELVAM M
SHAJITH ANWAR M
SHEIK SAMSUL RHIYAS S
SOWMESH P B

THALAVAI SANKAR E

VEL BALAJI M
VENKATESH R
VENKATESHA RAJA A

15
11
18
18
17
22
18
21
19
16
21
18
17
17
19
14
20
17
19
16
18
22
18
14
20
16
20
16
17
17
14

40
41

40
40
61
42
59
40
41
63
56
45
45
30
32
53
40
52
44
40
57
42
35
59
53
48
49
32
36
38

55 P
52 P
18 RA
58 P
57 P
83 P
60 P
80 P
59 P
57 P
84 P
74 P
62 P
62 P
49 P
46 P
73 P
57 P
71 P
60 P
58 P
79 P
60 P
49 P
79 P
69 P
68 P
65 P
49 P
53 P
52 P



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2020 (AIDED)

18AENO1
18AENO2
18AENO4
18AENO5
18AENO6
18AENO7
18AENOS8
18AENO9
18AEN10
18AEN11
18AEN12
18AEN13
18AEN15
14 18AEN16
15 18AEN17
16 18AEN18
17 18AEN19
18 18AEN20
19 18AEN21
20 18AEN22
21 18AEN23
22 18AEN24
23 18AEN26
24 18AEN27
25 18AEN28
26 18AEN29
27 18AEN30
28 18AEN31
29 18AEN32
30 18AEN33
31 18AEN34
32 18AEN36
33 18AEN37
34 18AEN38
35 18AEN40
36 18AEN43
37 18AEN44
38 18AEN47
39 18AEN48
40 18AENA49
41 18AENS50
42 18AEN51
43 18AEN52
44 18AENS53
45 18AEN54
46 18AENS55

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRIN ASHIQA M
AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA
BATHRU NISHAM N
DEESHAN SHAJINA P
FAIZAL FATHIMA H
FATHIMA RAMZIA M
HABEEBA SHERIN A
HALIMA NAGOOR GANI
JABU REEZMAN S.D
JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S
NILOFER NISHA U
RAJAB NISHA J
RAMZAN BEFINA U
ROSINA S
SAITHANI BARJANA A
SIRAJ NISHA K
SULAIHAL BEEVI M
AFRIN BEEMA A
ANGALA PARAMESWARI M
ANUSHYA A
ASMA FARITHA S
CHARU SUDHASRI V
FATHIMA AFRIN M
FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M
JERINA BEHAM M
JEYATHURGA S
JOYLIN UMAR
KAMALI S
KIRUTHIKA SELVI M
KIRUTHIKA V.
MAHIRA RUKSANA P
MUTHU MARI V
NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J
NOORJAHAN S
PRIYA G
SANOFER BURVEEN M.F
SELVI K
SIVA SANKARI M
SUBHALAKSHMI V
SUJITHA M
SUMATHI P
AHAMED DHUFAIL S
JAFER ALI |
MOHAMED ALTHAF M
MOHAMED NOWFAL S
ABUSHALI M

Int

24
24
25
23
23
24
24
25
19
23
21
22
19
19
21
22
23
23
22
18
19
20
24
23
21
22
23
23
21
23
25
21
23
23
22
14
14
11
22
20
21
21
16
19
19
23

Ext
63
63
66
59
59
62
63
67
52
61
59
59
55
52
60
62
62
61
55
55
53
57
59
58
57
55
63
58
53
61
66
58
61
61
60
44
46
38
61
55
58
58
49
56
55
58

Total Result
87 P
87 P
91 P
82 P
82 P
86 P
87 P
92 P
71 P
84 P
80 P
81FP
74 P
71
81
84
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74 P
84 P
91 P
79 P
84 P
84 P
82 P
58 P
60 P
49 p
83 P
75 P
79 P
79 P
65 P
75 P
74 P
81 P



Sno

47 18AEN56
48 18AENS57
49 18AENS5S8
50 18AEN59
51 18AENG60
52 18AEN62
53 18AENG63
54 18AENG65
55 18AEN66
56 18AEN67

AJAY KOUSHIK R

JEYA SURIYAR
KASIVISVANATHAN S
MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S
NAZAR SULAIMAN N

SHREE SG

SIVA PERUMAL A
THIRUMALAI NAMBI E
VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S
VISHNU S

21
22
25
21
23
19
15
24
24
22

58
58
64
58
59
52
47
63
65
56

79 P
80 P
89 P
79 P
82 P
71 P
62 P
87 P
89 P
78 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2020 (UNAIDED)

1 18SENO1

2 18SENO2

3 18SENO3
4 18SEN0O4

5 18SENO5

6 18SENO6

7 18SENO7
8 18SENOS8
9 18SENO9
10 18SEN10
11 18SEN12
12 18SEN13
13 18SEN14
14 18SEN15
15 18SEN16
16 18SEN17
17 18SEN18
18 18SEN19
19 18SEN20
20 18SEN21
21 18SEN22
22 18SEN23
23 18SEN24
24 18SEN25
25 18SEN26
26 18SEN27
27 18SEN28
28 18SEN29
29 18SEN30
30 18SEN31
31 18SEN32
32 18SEN34
33 18SEN35
34 18SEN36
35 18SEN38

Roll No

Name
ANEES KANI FATHIMA A
PRASHITHA P
RIYA] BEGUM M
SABANA F
SIMYAN BEEVI S
AARTHI A
ANUSHA A.S.
ASHA A
DAISY RANI |
DURGA DEVI S
MANIMALA M
MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA
MUTHU PETCHI J
MUTHUREGA P
NEELAESWARI M
PADMA SELVIV
POORNISHA K
PRIYADHARSHINI S
RAJALAKSHMI M
RAMA LAKSHMI A
REGINA BARVIN K
SANTHI C
SARASWATHI NANDHINI A
SEETHA M
SHARON BLESSEY S
SUNDARI M
SUVETHA K
VARSHINI P
VIVEKANANTHI R N
AJEESH J
DIWAN ABBAS M
PEER MOHAMED A
SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM (
AJITH KUMAR R
ARUN SINGH A

Int

21
23
24
20
22
20
23
22
22
20
23
24
21
23
23
21
23
23
21
21
19
19
21
20
24
22
21
21
22
19
15
20
22
19
22

Ext
55
61
62
56
60
54
63
58
62
51
59
64
56
62
62
54
59
59
58
56
52
54
54
54
60
58
58
55
54
52
41
53
57
50
56

Total Result
76 P
84 P
86 P
76 P
82
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73 P
79 P
69 P
78 P



36 18SEN40 ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P 24 63 87 P

37 18SEN41 AYYAPPAN U 19 50 69 P
38 18SEN42 GANESH KUMAR T 23 64 87 P
39 18SEN43 HARIHARAN D.R 22 56 78 P
40 18SEN44 JEYA PRAKASH S 20 53 73 P
41 18SEN45 JOHN PETER H 24 66 90 P
42 18SEN46 KARPAGA IYAPPAN U 21 55 76 P
43 18SEN47 MANOJ J 21 55 76 P
44 18SEN48 MOHAMED RAFIK RAJA A 21 54 75 P
45 18SEN49 MOHAMED SAFIL M 20 52 72 P
46 18SEN50 MUKILAN S 19 50 69 P
47 18SEN52 NAGARAJAT 23 61 84 P
48 18SEN53 NAGESHWARAN S 23 59 82 P
49 18SEN54 NITHIYANANDHAN V 24 62 86 P
50 18SEN55 RAM GANESHAN M 21 53 74 P
51 18SEN56 RAM KUMAR S 20 52 72 P
52 18SEN57 RAM SURESH L 25 65 90 P
53 18SEN58 SANTHANA KUMAR N 23 57 80 P
54 18SEN59 SANTHANA SELVAM M 21 53 74 P
55 18SEN60 SHAJITH ANWAR M 22 59 81P
56 18SEN61 SHEIK SAMSUL RHIYAS S 22 57 79 P
57 18SEN62 SOWMESH P B 20 56 76 P
58 18SEN63 THALAVAI SANKAR E 22 59 81P
59 18SEN65 VEL BALAJIM 21 54 75 P
60 18SEN66 VENKATESH R 19 50 69 P

61 18SEN67 VENKATESHA RAJA A 19 51 70 P



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (AIDED)

19AENO1
19AENO2
19AENO3
19AENO4
19AENO5
19AENO6
19AENO7
19AENOS8
19AENO9
19AEN10
19AEN11
19AEN12
19AEN13
14 19AEN14
15 19AEN15
16 19AEN16
17 19AEN18
18 19AEN19
19 19AEN20
20 19AEN21
21 19AEN22
22 19AEN23
23 19AEN24
24 19AEN25
25 19AEN26
26 19AEN27
27 19AEN28
28 19AEN29
29 19AEN30
30 19AEN31
31 19AEN32
32 19AEN33
33 19AEN34
34 19AEN35
35 19AEN36
36 19AEN37
37 19AEN38
38 19AEN39
39 19AEN40
40 19AEN41
41 19AEN42
42 19AENA43
43 19AEN44
44 19AENA45
45 19AEN46
46 19AEN47

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRA AHAMED S
AFRIN FATHIMA S
AFRIN HAMEETHA S
AHAMED ASMA P
AJEETHA S
AYSHA SAMIHA S
FATHIMA MUBEENA M
HUROOL FERTHOUSE N
IRBANA S
JASMINE FATHIMA M
KASHEERA BANU |

LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A

MAHAPUNISHA S
MARYAM AMEERA A
MEERA JASMINE P

MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN ¢

RESHMA S

SABANA FATHIMA M
SHAJITHA BANU P
SUMAYYA MUHSINA M
SUMIYA BANU M
ANGELIN SARAL E
ASHIKA SHARON R
JASHMIN SARIKA S
JEMILI R

JEYA BHARATHI K
KASTHURI G
KAUSALYAA J
MAHAA LAKSHMI K
MUTHU ARITHAT
PETCHI PAVITHRA A
PETCHI PREMA M
RAJA RAJESWARI R
RAJATHARSHNIR S
RUTH SANGEETHA G
SHARON SHERIFFA T
SUVATHI S

ABDUL WAHAB F
AHAMED SHAKEEL S A
ALTHAB HUSSAIN P
MOHAMMED HAJI M
RAIYEES MIYAN S
YASAR ARABATH A
AHAMED KABEER S
AJAY M

ARUN PRAKASH S

Int

10
21
22
21
22
20
20
21
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
18
20
19
20
19
20
20
19
19
21
21
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
20
19

Ext
43
61
51
56
52
52
49
46
51
51
54
56
33
49
48
53
55
54
49
58
40
50
54
49
58
47
50
46
47
54
50
52
46
43
60
51
58
52
58
55
53
41
40
52
47
45

Total Result
53 P
82 P
73 P
77 P
74 P
72 P
69 P
67 P
71 P
72

~
S
o

~
w
W U U U U U U U U U U U U U UV UV UV UV UV UV UV UV U U O

76
53
69
68
73
76

~N
=
-

78 P
71 P
77 P
74 P
72 P
60 P
59 P
69 P
67 P
64 P



Sno

47 19AEN48
48 19AEN49
49 19AENS50
50 19AEN51
51 19AEN52
52 19AEN53
53 19AEN54
54 19AEN56
55 19AEN57
56 19AEN58
57 19AEN59
58 19AEN60
59 19AEN61
60 19AENG62
61 19AEN63
62 19AEN64

BARANI KUMAR S
ESSAKI DOSS S
JAYAPRAKASH S
KALAISELVAM J
MOHAMED ASIF A
MUTHUBALA S
MUTHUKRISHNAN M
NIXSON JOSE J
RAMESH BABU S
SANJAI KARNA R
SELVAM M
SIBINKUMAR C
SIVAKUMAR U
SURYA P

VALLI KAMALESH S
VELMURUGAN M

20
20
20
19
18
17
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
20
19
19

53
60
48
42
43
46
46
42
45
50
50
39
42
39
48
48

73 P
80 P
68 P
61 P
61 P
63 P
65 P
61 P
64 P
69 P
69 P
57 P
61 P
50 P
67 P
67 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (UNAIDED)

1 19SENO2

2 19SENO4

3 19SENO5
4 19SENO6

5 19SENO7

6 19SENO8

7 19SENOS
8 19SEN10
9 19SEN11
10 19SEN12
11 19SEN13
12 19SEN14
13 19SEN15
14 19SEN16
15 19SEN17
16 19SEN18
17 19SEN19
18 19SEN20
19 19SEN21
20 19SEN22
21 19SEN23
22 19SEN24
23 19SEN26
24 19SEN27
25 19SEN29
26 19SEN30
27 19SEN31
28 19SEN32
29 19SEN33
30 19SEN35

Roll No

Name
HAIRUNNIZA S
BHUVANESHWARI S
DURGA M
JEYALAKSHMI R
KAMALA MALATHI M
KARTHIKA POOVENI S
MUTHU BALA S
RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C
SAKTHI RAMYA M
SELVAMARI M
SHALINI V
SORNAMALA R
SWAPNA R
THANGAM SANGEETHA R
VIGNESHWARI P
ABDUL KHADER REHAN G
AHAMED BATHUSHA M
ANSARUDEEN M
MOHAMED ABBAS A
MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMA!
MOHAMED ALBASITH A
MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHINV
MOHAMED FAYAZ )
MOHAMED MASOOD S
MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY N
SAEED MUNAWAR A.K
BALAJEE RAJAA K
ESAKKI RAJ E
ESAKKIMUTHU A
GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN ,

Int

24
24
24
24
23
23
23
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
21
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
14

5
23
23

Ext
59
56
50
51
47
35
53
53
56
51
53
55
48
52
53
48
51
56
45
44
43
50
47
45
44
51
45
51
50
51

Total Result
83 P
80 P
74 P
75 P
70 P
58 P
76 P
77 P
80P
75 P
76 P
78 P
71 P
75 P
76 P
69 P
74 P
78 P
68 P
67 P
66 P
73 P
70 P
68 P
67 P
74 P
59 P
56 P
73 P
74 P



31 19SEN37
32 19SEN38
33 19SEN39
34 19SEN43
35 19SEN44
36 19SEN45
37 19SEN46
38 19SEN47
39 19SEN48
40 19SEN50
41 19SEN51
42 19SEN52
43 19SEN53
44 19SEN54
45 19SEN55
46 19SEN56
47 19SEN57
48 19SEN58
49 19SEN59
50 19SEN61
51 19SEN62
52 19SEN63
53 19SEN64

HARI PACKIA RAJ M
HARIHARAN M
JESURAJC

MADHAN V

MAHARAIJA B

MANI KANDAN G
MANICKARAJ T
MOHAMED MUSHRAF L
MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M
PASUMPONKAMALESH G
PRABHU M

SAKTHIVEL M
SAKTHIVELRAJAN R
SARAVANAN S

SASI KUMAR R

SELVA BIBIN L

SIVA GANESAN P
SUDALAIMANI S
SURESH BABU M
VENKATESH V
VUITHRAJ S

VINOTH M

YUGITHA.S

23
23
23
23
24
24
23
16
23
24
23
23
23
23
24
24
14
23
24
23
23
23
23

47
34
49
53
51
46
47
43
44
36
45
51
52
52
47
54
28
54
52
51
30

44

70 P
57 P
72 P
76 P
75 P
70 P
70 P
50 P
67 P
60 P
68 P
74 P
75 P
75 P
71 P
78 P
42 RA
77 P
76 P
74 P
53 P
23 RA
67 P



Sno

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (AIDED)

19AENO1
19AENO2
19AENO3
19AENO4
19AENO5
19AENO6
19AENO7
19AENOS8
19AENO9
19AEN10
19AEN11
19AEN12
19AEN13
14 19AEN14
15 19AEN15
16 19AEN16
17 19AEN18
18 19AEN19
19 19AEN20
20 19AEN21
21 19AEN22
22 19AEN23
23 19AEN24
24 19AEN25
25 19AEN26
26 19AEN27
27 19AEN28
28 19AEN29
29 19AEN30
30 19AEN31
31 19AEN32
32 19AEN33
33 19AEN34
34 19AEN35
35 19AEN36
36 19AEN37
37 19AEN38
38 19AEN39
39 19AEN40
40 19AEN41
41 19AEN42
42 19AENA43
43 19AEN44
44 19AENA45
45 19AEN46
46 19AEN47

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S Y
W N L O

Roll No

Name
AFRA AHAMED S
AFRIN FATHIMA S
AFRIN HAMEETHA S
AHAMED ASMA P
AJEETHA S
AYSHA SAMIHA S
FATHIMA MUBEENA M
HUROOL FERTHOUSE N
IRBANA S
JASMINE FATHIMA M
KASHEERA BANU |

LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A

MAHAPUNISHA S
MARYAM AMEERA A
MEERA JASMINE P

MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN ¢

RESHMA S

SABANA FATHIMA M
SHAJITHA BANU P
SUMAYYA MUHSINA M
SUMIYA BANU M
ANGELIN SARAL E
ASHIKA SHARON R
JASHMIN SARIKA S
JEMILI R

JEYA BHARATHI K
KASTHURI G
KAUSALYAA J
MAHAA LAKSHMI K
MUTHU ARITHAT
PETCHI PAVITHRA A
PETCHI PREMA M
RAJA RAJESWARI R
RAJATHARSHNIR S
RUTH SANGEETHA G
SHARON SHERIFFA T
SUVATHI S

ABDUL WAHAB F
AHAMED SHAKEEL S A
ALTHAB HUSSAIN P
MOHAMMED HAJI M
RAIYEES MIYAN S
YASAR ARABATH A
AHAMED KABEER S
AJAY M

ARUN PRAKASH S

Int

12
23
21
23
23
22
21
21
22
21
23
24
23
22
23
22
23
21
19
23
21
23
23
24
21
23
21
21
18
21
17
16
14
18
19
17
18
15
18
15
21
21
18
21
19
20

Ext
33
63
51
69
65
66
60
61
58
40
66
63
64
60
63
44
68
68
59
73
51
65
69
69
65
65
64
59
58
60
53
40
38
46
65
48
60
60
55
51
69
65
30
69
40
36

Total Result
45 p
86 P
72 P
92 P
88 P
88 P
81P
82 P
80 P
61 P
89 P
87
87
82
86
66
91
89
78
96
72
88
92

(o]
(0]
W U U U U U U U U U U U U U UV UV UV UV OV UV UV UV UV U UV U O

~
w
o

66 P
90 P
86 P
48 P
90 P
59 P
56 P



Sno

47 19AEN48
48 19AEN49
49 19AENS50
50 19AEN51
51 19AEN52
52 19AEN53
53 19AEN54
54 19AEN56
55 19AEN57
56 19AEN58
57 19AEN59
58 19AEN60
59 19AEN61
60 19AENG62
61 19AEN63
62 19AEN64

BARANI KUMAR S
ESSAKI DOSS S
JAYAPRAKASH S
KALAISELVAM J
MOHAMED ASIF A
MUTHUBALA S
MUTHUKRISHNAN M
NIXSON JOSE J
RAMESH BABU S
SANJAI KARNA R
SELVAM M
SIBINKUMAR C
SIVAKUMAR U
SURYA P

VALLI KAMALESH S
VELMURUGAN M

19
22
17
19
16
19
19
12
19
21
19
18
19
19
19
19

50
68
56
66
69
51
65
46
60
73
63
56
71
63
70
60

69 P
90 P
73 P
85 P
85 P
70 P
84 P
58 P
79 P
94 P
82 P
74 P
90 P
82 P
89 P
79 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (UNAIDED)

1 19SENO2
2 19SENO4
3 19SENO5
4 19SENO6
5 19SENO7
6 19SENO8
7 19SENOS
8 19SEN10
9 19SEN11
10 19SEN12
11 19SEN13
12 19SEN14
13 19SEN15
14 19SEN16
15 19SEN17
16 19SEN18
17 19SEN19
18 19SEN20
19 19SEN21
20 19SEN22
21 19SEN23
22 19SEN24
23 19SEN26
24 19SEN27
25 19SEN29
26 19SEN30
27 19SEN32
28 19SEN33
29 19SEN35
30 19SEN37
31 19SEN38

Roll No

Name
HAIRUNNIZA S
BHUVANESHWARI S
DURGA M
JEYALAKSHMI R
KAMALA MALATHI M
KARTHIKA POOVENI S
MUTHU BALA S
RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C
SAKTHI RAMYA M
SELVAMARI M
SHALINI V
SORNAMALA R
SWAPNA R
THANGAM SANGEETHA R
VIGNESHWARI P
ABDUL KHADER REHAN G
AHAMED BATHUSHA M
ANSARUDEEN M
MOHAMED ABBAS A
MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMA!
MOHAMED ALBASITH A
MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHINV
MOHAMED FAYAZ )
MOHAMED MASOOD S
MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY N
SAEED MUNAWAR A.K
ESAKKI RAJ E
ESAKKIMUTHU A
GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN
HARI PACKIA RAJ M
HARIHARAN M

Int

24
21
22
21
19
18
23
19
21
23
22
20
21
23
22
19
19
20
21
20
21
21
20
18
22
23

6
19
19
21
18

Ext
66
50
58
65
46
51
53
48
58
69
58
58
50
65
66
56
50
50
60
61
53
55
53
50
51
69
60
53
65
69
51

Total Result
90 P
71 P
80 P
86 P
65 P
69 P
76 P
67 P
79 P
92 P
80 P
78 P
71 P
88 P
88 P
75 P
69 P
70 P
81P
81 P
74 P
76 P
73 P
68 P
73 P
92 P
66 P
72 P
84 P
90 P
69 P



32 19SEN39
33 19SEN43
34 19SEN44
35 19SEN45
36 19SEN46
37 19SEN47
38 19SEN48
39 19SEN50
40 19SEN51
41 19SEN52
42 19SEN53
43 19SEN54
44 19SEN55
45 19SEN56
46 19SEN57
47 19SEN58
48 19SEN59
49 19SEN61
50 19SEN62
51 19SEN63
52 19SEN64

JESURAJC

MADHAN V

MAHARAIJA B

MANI KANDAN G
MANICKARAJ T
MOHAMED MUSHRAF L
MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M
PASUMPONKAMALESH G
PRABHU M

SAKTHIVEL M
SAKTHIVELRAJAN R
SARAVANAN S

SASI KUMAR R

SELVA BIBIN L

SIVA GANESAN P
SUDALAIMANI S
SURESH BABU M
VENKATESH V
VUITHRAJ S

VINOTH M

YUGITHA.S

16
14
19
15
19
21

18
18
16
19
21
10

22
24
18
10

16

64
56
50
60
63
64
71
49
44
51
40
51
56
49
38
63
69
40
48
48
40

73 P
72 P
64 P
79 P
78 P
83 P
92 P
49 P
62 P
69 P
56 P
70 P
77 P
50 P
38 RA
85 P
93 P
58 P
58 P
57 P
56 P
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S. No. List of Details

1. Online Evaluation Details

Online Evaluation Link:
2. https://sadakath.ac.in/naac/criterion vi/6.2.3 examination.pdf
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3) Software — Examinations Management System

Home Page

[ System - Appa College (Autonomous) =

Master  Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

[ ——————— AW I e

UL

Department Master Entry

= Systemn - Appa College us) - [ Appa College] -
£3* Master Additional Course Student Subjects Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

Internal  Accounts Examination

Department - Branch Setting

Department Setting Branch Setting

Admission Type

Course Number Course Code
Course Type

1 & AAT & Dept.Hame

2 ABM

3 v AcC v S, ‘ ‘

Dept.Name
Course Code Degree Allied AlliedHl Years
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ARABIC TRANSLATION ~ I j | j I j | j I j
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN CATERING MANAGEMENT & DIET
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING v
Save Save

ADAT ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ARABIC TRANSLATL( Gowernme| ADVANCE | TAMIL JOL| TAMIL ADT] ADVANCE | Nill Nil 1
ADCD ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN CATERING MANAGE? Gowernme| ADVANCE | TAMIL JOL| TAMIL ADTI ADVANCE |Nill Nil 1
ADCA ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED AC( Governme| CERTIFIC| RETAIL MZ| RETALL M£| CCRM CERTIFIC| Nill Nill 1
ADSC ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SERICULTURE Governme| CERTIFIC/| ARABIC |ARABIC |CCAR CERTIFIC| Nill nill 1
ADT1 ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN TAMIL JOURNALISM Gowernme| CERTIFIC HUMAN RI|HUMAN RI| CCFN CERTIFIC| Nill Nill 1
ACSA ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN WATER AND SOIL Al Governme| CERTIFIC| TAMIL JOL| CERTIFIC)| CCTI CERTIFIG| Nil Nl 1
AAZ ADVANCED ZOOLOGY & BIOTECHNOLOGY r(:nuamms CRRTIFIC] CoMPLUTRI coMPUTFI coca CRRTIFTC! Nill Nill Gl




Internal Examination Schedule

TE M System - Appa College (Autonomous) - [Internal Exam Schedule] - X
8 Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

Internal Exam Schedule

Select Examination Type |Regular Exam Paper j Bill No
Bill No : Branch :  [ACS-£.5e COMPUTER SCIENCE -] :222
Roll No : Batch : |102| j Year No : ||A j Exam : INW 2022 j
Bill Date : Bill Type: ,m

(ddimmiyyyy)
Name : |ABATHIYA RAHUMAN B ‘

Admin No :

1 |PART I:LANGUAGE 21ULAR11 |GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATION - I 90 =
2 |PART IENGLISH I |21ULENIL | COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - I 50 ) | ™ save ‘
3 PART 111: CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI | I 21UCCS11 |C PROGRAMMING 90 ) -
4 |PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI[I  |21UCCS12 |DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 20 ] @
5 |PART I11:COREALLIED,PRACTI|I  |21UCCS1P1 |C PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL 50 =
6 |PART I11:COREALLIEDPRACTI|[I  [21UACS11 |OFFICE AUTOMATION 90 =
7 |PART I1I:COREALLIED,PRACTI|{I  |21UACS1P1 |OFFICE AUTOMATION PRACTICAL 50 ]
8 |PART IV:EVS/SVE/NME/SBE |1  |21USVELA |VALUE EDUCATION -1 90 =
s |- 1 |- STATEMENT OF MARKS 100 )
10 |- 1 |- COST OF APPLICATION FORM 40 =
1 |- 1 |- HALL TICKET 50 =
12 |- 1 - FINE 100 a

Internal subject Allocation to staff

B3 Examinations Management System - 5 College (Autonomo

thullah Ag

Master Additional Course Student Internal  Accounts Subjects  Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

B3 Staff Internal Subject

Department : I CHEMISTRY

I ACH-B.Sc CHEMISTRY

ACH-B.Sc CHEMISTRY 18UCCHB2

Staff Name : I SYED MOHAMED.A.DR

User Id : atcho2
Password : asmohamed123

ACH-B.5c CHEMISTRY |VI |1BUCCH6P1

Department : I ACH-B.5c CHEMISTRY

Sem No : I Batch : | 2021 I
|

Subject Code :

21UABC21
21UABC2P1
21UAMA21
21UCCH21
21UCCH22
21UCCH2P1
21UEVS521
21ULAR21

[ [T save | [ & print_|




Staff wise Internal Marks Entry — Online Portal

Internal Marks Entry

& C @ sadakath.acin/login.
FACILITIES ~ STAKEHOLDERS

IQAC NIRF DLC

RESEARCH EXAMINATION PLACEMENT CAMPUS LIFE

HOME ABOUTUS ADMISSION ACADEMICS

GV > LOGIN

LOGIN
C AMNI [ B =
‘REGIS'ITJRATION | STAFFLOGIN | STUDENT LOGIN

Contact Us n
Sadakathull...

P, Website Support Team

Connect With Us
& Dr.S.M.Abdul Kader

Login Page

C A Notsecure | staff.sadakath.ac.in e % 0 a
Help | Fags
JA Sadakathullah A Coll
KON Sadakathullah Appa College
(An Autonomous Institution) Thu|Date:21th Jul,
Reaccredited by NAAC at an “A’ Grade with 2 CGPA of 3.40 An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institution 2022
(om0
3 www.sadakath.ac.in
User Name
Password

Enter User Id & Click Forget Password
Login Forget Password




Internal Mark Entry Page

Change
Password

My Account | Sign o

Sadakathullah Appa College

(dn Autonomous Instituiion)
Reaccredited by NAAC at an *A Grade with a CGPA of 3.40 An IS0 9001:2008 Certified Institution

Student - Internal Marks Entry

Instructions -

1. Enter the Correct and single Mobile number in your Staff Home Page.

2 Enter Marks for all the students for a Subject

3 For Every Subject . Click OTP button , OTP will send to your saved Mobile Number in Home page.
4 Enter the OTP and click Save OTP button to Save the Internal Marks in the Main Database.

Sub| 18UCCH62
Code

~ Internal Marks Maximum 20 For UG: Assignment Max: 5 For PG : Assignment Max: 10 (Assignment 5

+Seminar 5)

RollNo Internal 1 Internal_2 Internal 3 A Edit
19ACHO1| 4 ‘WD 7 ‘5 ‘&gﬁ
19ACH02] 14 19 9 5 Edit
19ACHO4 14 18 10 5 Edit
19ACHOS 6 6 5 5 Edit
19ACHO6 11 13 Absent 5 Edit
19ACHO7| 14 13 Absent 5 Edit
19ACHOS 6 10 g 5 Edit
19ACHO09 16 Absent 12 5 Edit
19ACHI10, 9 16 8 5 Edit

c A Not secure | staffsadakath.ac.in/Frminternal2.aspx = [ | e
* My Account | Sign
WA Sadakathullah Appa College 5 -
v (dn Autonomous Frstitution)
Reaccredited by NAAC af an ‘A’ Grade with a CGPA of 3.40 An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institution
Change Password
Student - Internal Marks Entry
Instructions :
1. Enter the Correct and single Mobile number in your Staff Home Page.
2 Enter Marks for all the students for a Subject
3 For Every Subject . Click OTP button . OTP will send to your saved Mobile Number in Home
page
4 Enter the OTP and click Save OTP button to Save the Internal Marks in the Main Database.
Sub| 18UCCH62 ~ | Internal Marks Maximum 20 For UG: Assignment Max: §
Code £5 pg : Assignment Max: 10 (Assignment 5 +Seminar 5)

RollNo Internal 1 Internal 2 Internal 3 Assignment  Edit
19ACHO1 4 10 i 5 Edit
19ACHO02 14 19 9 5 Edit
19ACHO04 14 18 10 5 Edit
19ACHO5 6 6 3 5 Edit
19ACHO06 11 13 Absent 5 Edit
19ACHO7 14 13 Absent 5 Edit
19ACHOS 6 10 8 5 Edit
19ACH09 16 Absent 12 5 Edit

\s C A Notsecure | staffsadakath.ac.in/Frminternal2.aspx = % O g




Internal Marks Download page from Server DB

faster  Additional Course Student Internal  Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import Backup Exit

5. Internal Pending and Download from Net Server

Internal Exam - Pending Entry

Internal Exam  |Apr 2020 - Upload Internal in Main DB

for this Department
Department

Download from Net Server
Click to Copy Internal to SAC Database

Generate Consolidate

Consolidated Printout

Clear All Excel

Attendance Marks : | Browse

Import Marks from Import Marks from Attendance for
Attendance below Subject Only
SubCode :

- L2 e s Ae Subject wise Consolidate
Server

oPY = Generate Consolidate for | Upload Internal in Main DB

S i the Above Subject for above subject Only
Database

Semester Examination Fees Structure

[} Examinations Management System - Sadakathullah Appa College (Autonomous) - [Exam Fees Structure]
i+ Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts  Subjects  Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

Examination Fees Structure

/Categor\r

j Particulars Amount N

|UNDERGRADUATE
PRACTICAL 100
PROJECT & VIVA 150
paper Type [Regular Exam Paper ~] STATEMENT OF MARKS 100
CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET 200
CONVOCATION 1000
PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE 500
COST OF APPLICATICN FORM 40
FINE 100
e 2
THEORY 90
CONVOCATION OF APPLICATION FORM | 30
HALL TICKET 50

\ /




Semester Examination Schedule form

Examinations Management System - Sadakathullsh Appa College (Autenomous) - [Exam Fees Collection]
- Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

Select Examination Type : ‘Regular Exam Paper j Bill No
. A2210

Bill No : [Nz297 Branch : |ACS—B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE j
N2212

Roll No : [21ACS01 Batch : |2021 j‘f@EFND!|IA j Exam : ‘Nmmzz j
{idmin No : (11266 Bill Date : | 28/07/2022 Bill Type: | Chellan -

(ddiMyyyy)

Name : ‘ABATHWA RAHUMAN B |

1 |PART I:LANGUAGE I |21ULARI1  |GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATION - I 90 )
2 |PART IV:EVS/SVE/NME/SBE |1  |21USVE1A |VALUE EDUCATION - I 90 ) | @] save ‘
3 PART IL:ENGLISH 1 21IULEN11 | COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - T 90 =) -
4 |PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|T  |21UCCS11 |C PROGRAMMING 90 ] @
5 |PART II:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|I  |21UCCS12 |DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 50 &
6 |PART II:COREALLIED,PRACTI|I  |21UCCS1PL |C PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL 90 &
7 |PART II:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|I  |21UACS11 |OFFICE AUTOMATION 50 &
% |PART II:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|I  |21UACS1P1 |OFFICE AUTOMATION PRACTICAL 50 &
9 |PART ILENGLISH 1 |21ULEN11 | COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - I 90 &
10 |- |- STATEMENT OF MARKS 100 ]
11 |- |- COST OF APPLICATION FORM 40 )
12 |- |- HALL TICKET 50 )
=1

Revaluation Entry form

Fa:(ar Additional e Student Internal Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import Backup Exit

3 Revalustion Fees Collection

Select Examination Type : |ReguLar Exam Paper

Bill No : [a22246 Branch : [ ACS-8.5c COMPUTER SCIENCE
Roll No : [20acs01 Bat [2021 v|¥earNo: [na  ~[Exam: [apr 2022
Admin No: 10798 Bill Date : | 28/07/2022 Bill Type: ‘ Chellan

(dd/MMyyyy)

Bill No

L

L«

L

L]

Name : ‘AHMEDAASHIQA s

1 PART III:CORE/| IV 18UCCS41 | OPERATING SYSTEM 400 ]

2 PART IIL:CORE /| IV 18UACS4P1 |PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICALS 400 = [E] save
3 PART IV:EVS/Sy| IV 18UNEN41  [COMPUTER ASSISTED LANGUAGE LEARNING:|400 ]

4 PART IIL:CORE /| IV 18UCCS42 | DATA STRUCTURES IN C 400 = Clear %
5 PART III:CORE/| IV 18UCCS43  |PHP 400 a

5 PART IIL:CORE /| IV 18UCCS4PL |PHP PRACTICALS 400 u]

7 PART III:CORE/| IV 18UECS4A |ACTIVE SERVER PAGES 400 a

8 PART IIL:CORE /| IV 18UECS4PA |ACTIVE SERVER PAGES PRACTICALS 400 u]

9 PART III:CORE/| IV 18UACS41  |PYTHON PROGRAMMING 400 a

11 - v - COST OF APPLICATION FORM 40 =

12 - v - FINE as a

Total : 1640




Supplementary Examination Entry form

[ Examinations Management System - Sadakathullah Appa College (Autonomous) - [Supplementary Fees Bill]
F3+ Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts  Subjects Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

Supplimentary Exam For : Apr 2022

Select Examination Type : [Supplementary Exam Paper

Bill No: [J221 Branch : [ ACS-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE
Roll No: [21Acs11 Batch:  [2021 ~|YearNo: [l ~[Exam: [Jun 2022
Admin No: [11322 Bill Date : | 28/07/2022 Bill Type: ‘ Chellan

(dd/Myyyy)

KN

L]

Le |

KN

Name : |APPURDSE s

1 PART IV:EVS/SV| 11 21UEVS21  |ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 700 = ——
3 - 1 - COST OF APPLICATION FORM 40 = ‘ [ save |
4 - 11 - FINE 100 a

Total :

Private Student Arrear Entry form

5} Examinations Management System - Sadakathullah Appa College (Autonomous) - [Private Student Exam Fees Collection]
B Master Additional Course Student Internal Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import Backup  Exit

Select Examination Type : ‘Regular Exam Paper

Bill No : Branch : |AA1—B.S:: ADVANCED 700LOGY & BIOTECHNOLOGY j
Batch : 2015 - Exam : | opr 2022 ~
Bdmin No : 9525 Bill Date : | 28/07/2022 Bill Type: | chellan -

(dd/MWyyyy)

Roll No :

Name : ‘RAKSHANA M ‘

1 |PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|VI |15UMACS1 |COMPLEX ANALYSIS 30 ()
2 |PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI|VI |15UMACEZ |GRAPH THEORY 30 ()
3 PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI VI 15UMACE3 NUMERICAL METHODS 90 M
4 PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTI VI 15UMAEGB NUMBER THEORY 90 M
5 VI STATEMENT OF MARKS 100 E
3 vIo|- COST OF APPLICATION FORM 40 )
7 vIo|- HALL TICKET 50 )
8 |- FINE 100 |

oo |

‘ BSave |
g
ear ¢ B




Online Fees Payment — Login Page

C & easycollegein/sadakathullaappa/school/stuindex.aspx

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE
(Autonomous, ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified)
(Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

RAHMATH NAGAR, TIRUNELVELI - 627 011. South India.

Enter Admission No. -

(or)
Enter Roll No. :

Erter Password [ ]

Home Page

c @ easycollege.in/sadakathullaappa/school/stupartviewstu.aspx o |2 W a a

SADAKATHULLAH APP4 COLLEGE
(Autonomous, ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified)
(Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)
RAHMATH NAGAR, TIRUNELVELI - 627 011. South India.
Student ID - 235799 - MOHAMED NIZAR MEERAN S -2-5CO-U

MOHAMED NIZAR MEERAN S

Student ID : 255799
Register No. 1 215C028
Gender : Male

Course $25C0U




Fees Payment

<« C @ easycollege.in/sadakathullaappa/school/req

pg.aspx?btnmode=sem

SADAKATHULLAH APP4 COLLEGE

(Autonomous, ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified)
(Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

RAHMATH NAGAR. TIRUNELVELI - 627 011. South India.

® & O @

Student ID - 255799 - MOHAMED NIZAR MEERAN § -2 -SCO - U

MOHAMED NIZAR MEERAN S

Student Id : 99 Date : 28/07/2022
Reg. No. 218C029 Term :
Course 2 28COU

IV Semester Fee - 2021-22/W2

Fees already paid for this student

Web Payment Transation charges will be payable extra by parents.

For Debit/Credit Card. it is a % of the amount paid. It will vary from 0.9% ta 1 3% depending on

Debit Card or Credit Card used and the fees amount. GST will be extra.

For Net Banking it will be Rs.19 to 24, depending on the Bank, irrespective of amount pard. GST
will be extra.

Online payment convenience fees of Rs. 6 + GST extra common to all.
Parents can select the desired payment mode and charges will be displaved as applicable.

* Once Proceed with
payment” - Option is
selected you will be given a
"TRANSACTION ID " and
(keep a note of the same) and
press OK and you will be
directed for payment through
NET BANKING or DEBIT
CREDIT CARD. You can
choose the desired payment
option and proceed to
complete the payment
process.

Payment process normally
takes a few seconds to a
minute and once the payment
is successful, You will get a
PAYMENT
CONFIRMATION SLIP and
the student has to keep the
same for reference

In case the payment is not
successful due to any reason
vou will get a display on the
status of failure.

e In case you have given all

Course wise Subject Entry

™3 SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (Autonomous) - Controller of Examinations - [Subject Entry]
£5% Master Additional Course Student Intemal  Accounts Subjects  Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

Change Subject Code

Academic Year |

Branch ‘ ACS-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE

Batch [2018 ~| year [IA  ~| Semester |II

Change Subject Name

From Name |

ToName |

Part [

=] Internal Marks Min

Subject Code |

Subject Name ‘

[l

[=]

=l
L1
| EermrEe Min [ |
L1

Credit Point

SN Part SubCode SubNa IntMin IntMax  |ExtMin  [ExtMax  |Credit PartL
1 PART L:LANGUAGE 18ULTA21 SAMAYA TAMIL 10 25 30 75 1
2 PART I:LANGUAGE 18ULARZL APPLIED GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATION - 11 10 25 30 75 4 1
3 PART IL:ENGLISH 1BULEN21 PROSE, POETRY AND GRAMMAR I 10 25 30 75 a 11
4 PART 1I1:CORE,ALLIED, PRAI| 18UCCS21 OBIECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 10 25 30 75 4 jiid
5 PART I111: CORE,ALLIED, PRA(| 18UCCS22 DIGITAL PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS 10 25 30 75 4 11
6 PART 111: CORE,ALLIED, PRA| 18UACS21 FLASH 10 25 30 75 3 111
7 PART I111:CORE,ALLIED, PRAI| 18UCCS2P1 OBIECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++PRACTICAL 8 20 12 30 1 jiid
8 PART I111: CORE,ALLIED, PRA( 18UACS2P1 FLASH PRACTICAL 8 20 12 30 1 11
9 PART IV:EVS/SVE/NME/SBE| 18USVE2A WALUE EDUCATION - I 10 25 30 75 2 v
10 PART IV:EVS/SVE/NME/SBE| 18USVE2B WALUE EDUCATION - II 10 25 30 75 2 v




Examinations Time Table Entry

"3 Examinations Management System - Sadakathullah Appa Callege (Autonomous) - [Time Table] - x

5+ Master Additional Course Student Internal Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import  Backup  Exit

Exam Time Table Entry

Batch [ |
. Start Date /!
. End Date /!
_ SubName
* Exam ‘Ap'mu ﬂ 2022/06/28 FN_[21uLTA21 SAMAYA TAMIL
s, ranc| B.! - /06
L | e o Jeommesme st |
b SSemNg ‘” j h Balch 2021 j 2022/07/02 FN [21UCMAZ1 INTEGRAL CALCULUS
2022/07/05 FN | 21UCMA22 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY
o8 - 21UEVS21 2022/07/07 FN | 21UAST21 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS - II
‘\Sllb;ct I—I 2022/07/12 FN | 21UEVS21 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
|ENV[RDNMENTAL STUDIES ‘
|PART III:CORE,ALLIED,PRACTICALS & PROJECT ‘
™ Exam Date 12/07/2022 ‘E j
= 5
I
Hall Seating Plan
E&ﬂ\ [H M 27-06-2022 AN(NOTICE)-F - Microsoft Excel
ol
—-’J Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View
3 d Cut Calibri -l A &[T = =8| | =iwrap Text General - EI
=3 Copy — : =
Pa'ste F Format Painter B I O -~ || T - é'l |= = =||:E £=|| 2 Merge & Center ~ ||-'_§' Yoo || %8 5% Eoorr:ndaligtlionnga
Clipboard P Font P Alignment P Number (F]
017 - |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N o]
HallNo:1
1 |20AENO1) 5 |20SCAOQ01| 9 [20AENO5| 13 |20ACHO2| 17 (20AEMNO09| 22 |20ACHOS6
2 |20AEN02| 6 |20SCA02| 10 (20AENO6| 14 |20ACHO3| 18 [20AEN10| 23 |20ACHO7
3 |20AENO3| 7 |20SCAO03| 11 [20AENO7| 15 |20ACHO4| 19 (20AEN12| 24 |20ACHOS|
4 |20AENO4| & |20ACHO1| 12 |20AENOS8| 16 (20ACHO5| 20 |20AEN13| 25 |20ACHO9
21 |20AEN14| 26 |20ACH10
HallNo:2
1 |20AEN16) 5 |20ACH11| 9 (20AEN20| 13 |20ACH15| 17 [20AEMN23| 22 |20ACH19
2 |20AEN17| & |20ACH12| 10 [20AEN25| 14 |20ACH1e| 18 [20AEN24( 23 |20ACH20|
3 |20AEN18( 7 |20ACH13| 11 [20AEN21| 15 |20ACHL17| 19 |20AEN26| 24 |20ACH21
4 |20AEN19| 8 |20ACH14| 12 |20AEN22| 16 [20ACH18| 20 |20AEN27| 25 |20ACH22
21 |20AEN28| 26 |20ACH23
1
HallNo:3
1 [20AEN2S| 5 |20ACH24| 9 [20AEN33| 13 |20ACS01| 17 |20AEN37| 22 | 20ACS05
2 |[20AEN30( & |20ACH25| 10 [20AEN34| 14 |20ACS02| 18 |20AHS01| 23 |20ACS06
3 |20AEN31) 7 |20ACH26| 11 [20AEMN35| 15 |20ACS03| 19 (20AHS02| 24 |20ACS07
4 [20AEN32| 8 |20ACH27| 12 |20AEMN36| 16 (20ACS04| 20 |20AHS03| 25 |20ACS08
21 |20AHS04| 26 |20ACS059




FoilCard Generation

[ SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (Autcnomous) - Controller of Examinations - [Foil Card]

Name of the Examiner

{In capital letters)

Semester Il

[+ Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts  Subjects  Examination  Marks Report  lmport Backup  Exit
B Exam |Apr 2022 j “. Student Batch |11 jp Like / Not Like
S e —
™, Branch | SEM-B.A.EMGLISH.SELF j
|
g Sem No L =l Batch | 2021 |
=
- L
21ULTAZ1| 21ULAR21[ 21ULEN21| 21UCEN21| 21UCEN22|( 21UAEN21[ 21UEVSZ1 ~
21SENOL 21SENDL 21SENDL 21SENDL 21SENDL
21SENOS 21SENO3 21SEND3 21SEND3 21SEND3 21SEND3 21SEND3
21SENOS 21SEN11 21SEND4 21SENO4 21SEMND4 21SEMND4 21SEMNO4
21SENOT 21SEN12 21SENOS 21SENDS 21SENDS 21SENDS 21SENDS
21SENO3 215EN13 215ENOS 215ENDS 215EMDS 21SEMDS 21SEMNDS
21SENO9 21SEN14 215ENO7 21SENO7 21SEMNO7 21SEMNO7 21SEMNO7
21SEN10 215EN15 215EN0S 21SENDS 21SEMDS 21SEMDS 21SEMDS
21SEN16 21SEN34 21SEN09 21SEND9 21SEMD9 21SEMD9 21SEMND9
21SEN17 21SEN36 21SEN10 21SEN10 21SEN10 21SEN10 21SEN10
21SEN18 21SEN11 21SEN11 21SEN11 21SEN11 21SEN11
21SEN19 21SEN12 21SEN12 21SEN12 21SEN12 21SEN12
21SEN20 21SEN13 21SEN13 21SEN13 21SEN13 21SEN13 b
N& NME view &n NME Print
A B C ] E F H ] K L M N P a
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS EXTERNAL Apr-22
sadakathullah Appa College [Autonomous) VALUATION REGULAR
Rahmath nagar, Tirunelveli - 627 011.
EXTERNAL MARKS LIST (UG} FIRST VALUATION RE VALUATION

Title of the Paper SAMAYATAMIL
Subject Code 21ULTA21 Maximum Marks

REG NO  MARKS REG NO MARKS REG NO  MARKS REG NO  MARKS REG NO MARKS REG NO  MARKS
21ACHO7 21ACH38 21AC016 21AC048 21AC0O59 215TAL7|An
21ACHOB |AA 21ACH39 21AC018 21AC049 21ACO60 215TA18|AA
21ACHO9 21ACH40 21AC019 21ACO50 21AC061 215TA19|aa
21ACH10 21ACH41 21AC021 21AC0O51 21AC0O62 215TA20|AA
21ACH11 21ACH43 21AC022 21AC0O52 21AC063 215TA21|aA
21ACH12 21ACH44 21AC024 21AC053 21AC0O64 215TA22|a8
21ACH13 |AA 21ACHAS 21AC025 21AC0O54 21AC511 215TA23|aA
21ACH14 |An 21ACH46 21AC026 21ACO55 21AC512 215TA24| a0
21ACH34 21ACH47 21AC027 21AC056 21AC513 215TA25|44
21ACH36 21AC014 21AC028 21ACO57 21AC531 215TA26|AA




Online Hall Ticket — Login

& > C & halitickets.sadakath.acin/studenthall. aspx e v O @
Sadakathullah Appa College (Autonomous)
SEMESTER HALL TICKET
Enter Your Registration Number and Select Exam
Regitr Xo
B
‘ Submit ‘
& c @ halltickets.sadakath.ac.in/halltickets.aspx?regno=195TA26&exam=Apr#2 2 = Y i
Sadakathullah Appa College
* (An Autonomous Institution)

v Reaccredited by NAAC atan “A° Grade with 2 CGPA of 3.40 An ISO 5001:2008 Certified Institution
>< Semester Exam Hall Ticket - Apr 2022

Name. : GANESH MOORTHIN

Reg.no. : 19STA26

Course. : B.ATAMIL

Subcode SubName Date |ExamTime|HallNo|SeatNo| Invigilator Signature
18UCTAG3 TAMIL EZHAKKIYA VARALARU 01/07/2022 |[FN 120 16
18UETAGA KALVETTIYALUM SUVADIYIYALUM 04/07/2022 |[FN 120 11
18USTAG61 KANINI PAYANPATTIL TAMIL 06/07/2022 |[FN 120 11
18USPD62 |PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 08/07/2022 [FN 120 11
18UCTAG6]1 ARA EZHAKKIYAM 27/06/2022 [FN 120 |11
18ULTA21 |SAMAYA TAMIL 28/06/2022 FN 122 12
18UCTAG62 THADAM PATHITHA TAMIL PADAIPAALARGAL |29/06/2022 |[FN 120 11
T
(Y2
—=
(DrM.SITHI JAMEELA)
Signature of Candidate Controller of Examinations
| Print |




Student Marks Entry

B} SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (A troller of E
Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts  Subjects  Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

= - = Py s = 7
SRR 5 Subject Wise Marks Entry Pas 1

Subject Wise Marks Entry

ACS-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE
2018 Apr 2021 ~ ||| 18uccsz1 v w

SNo RollNe  Name =
Int Ext Tot l
1| 20ACS01(AHMED AASHIQA S 25 64 a9 ) .
2| 20ACS0Z|MEERA AFRIN M 25 62 a7
3| 20ACS03|MOHAMED SHABIRA A 25 63 88
4| 20ACS04|ROFINA ] 25 57 a2
5| 20ACS05|SAMEERA A 25 64 a9
6| 20AC306|5HAJEETHA SHABRIN 3 24 64 88 -
7| 20ACS07[SHAMILA SAFRIN S 25 &80 85
8| 20ACS08|UMAIRA BANU 5 24 59 a3 ]
9| 20ACS09|YASMINE ABROSET S 25 &80 85
10| 20ACS10|AHAMED SALIKA BEGAM M 25 57 82
11| 20ACS11|ANITHA M 23 62 85
12| 20ACS12|ASAN MEERAL A 25 60 85 {
13| 20AC513|MARISELVI 5 25 55 80 '
1 14| 20ACS14|MEERAL AFRIN S 25 60 a5
3\ 15| 20ACS15|PARVATHI N 25 63 a8 % d '1
I 16| 20ACS516|PON CHANDRA SUKITHA M 25 62 a7 ! =
17| 20ACS17|PRIYA DHARSHINI M 25 62 87 v r .
R ———

Subject wise Mark Entry

Ea:tel Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report  Import Backup Exit

[5 Subject Wise Marks Entry

Subject Wise Marks Entry

AHS-B.A History
2021 Apr 2022 ~ ||| 21ucHs2z M view

RollNo

21AHS01|ANISHA FASARIYA M 90
21AHS0Z2 | APSARA HANIF 5 45 66
21AHS03 | BHARATHI AKILA M 38 58

21AHS04 | GAYATHRI WV 3 49
21AHS05| INFANT SHERIN J 42 61
21AHS06|MALA P 34 52
21AHS07 |MANTHIRAM@PARWVATHI A 3 47
21AHS08|MERCY A 32 55
21AHS09 | NALLAMMAL P 55 77

21AHS10|SANTHIYA P 39 57
21AHS11|SATHYA K 44 66
21AHS12| THENNARASI 5 44 64

21AHS13|UMA MAHESHWARI 5 30 42

21AHS14|ASAN KANI M 30 48

21AHS15|HAMEED MANAS M A 30 43
21AH316|MOHAMED BEER ALI M 3 31
21AHS17|MOHAMED MUZZAMIL ABBAS B 17 33 50




Revaluation Mark Entry

= E ations Manag 2ge ormous
Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts  Subjects  Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

B9 Revaluation Marks Entry

Student Revaluation Mark Entry

Batch : Exam : Sub Code :

|2ma j |Apr2021 j ‘IEUAB,AEI

COMPUTER BASICS FOR MANAGERS

RoliNo Name

20SBB29| AKHIL ARUMUGAM A
205BBOZ|ASLEENA M

Mal Practice Student Entry

m

Master Additional Course Student Internal Accounts Subjects Examination Marks Report Import Backup  Exit

5. Mal Practice X

Mal Practice Entry

Roll No : 12|ACH02 ‘ Branch:|ACH-B.Sc CHEMISTRY

Admin No : ‘11138 Year : IIA Academic Year : -

Name : [SABIRA NISHA J ‘

" Internal Sem No : Save
Exam : | Apr 2022 52 EI

Eligible from : | Apr 2023 - £ ot IE :J

& Current Sem Papers Only
" All Papers

IntMark | ExtMark
21ULAR21 |BASIC GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATIO|22.000C(70.000C
21ULEN21 |COMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - II 20.000cC| 38.000C
21UCCH21 |ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I 14.000(| 30.000C|
21UCCH22 |PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -1 18.000(| 15.000¢|
21UCCH2P1| PREPARATION OF ORGANIC COMPU|17.000C( 26.000C

n1uancas loracucmroToy 1r an nancl2a0 nnn,




Student Semester Mark Statement

™} Examinaticns Management System - Sadakathullah Appa College (Autonomous) - [Student Mark Statement]
B3+ Master Additional Course Student Internal Accounts  Subjects Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

Regular Exam Mark Statement

© Xerox Select Examination Type : IReguLar Exam Paper -]

@ HP OId Exam : IApr 2021 vl Branch : IACS-B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE j
 HP New Roll No :  (20AC504 Admin No : [10689 Publish Date :| 30/07/2022
Batch : |zms o

Name : |RUFINA J |

Show ‘

 With SGPA

" without SGPA

Certifical RollNo Exam ExamTyp SubName IntMark ExtMark credit Status Result [

20ACS04 Apr 2021 |Regular B)|5 I PART III:([1BUACS21| FLASH 25.0000 |60.0000 3 85|FP P
20ACS04 |20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular B2|7 I PART III:([18UACS2F(FLASH PRs 20.0000 |30.0000 1 S0P P
20ACS04 |20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular B2|3 I PART III:((18UCCS2:(OBJECT O(25.0000 |57.0000 4] 82|P P
20ACS04 |20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular B34 I PART III:([18UCCSZI DIGITAL F(23.0000 |&3.0000 4] 86| P P
20ACS04 |20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular B:|6 I PART III:((18UCCS2 OBJECT O[19.0000 |26.0000 1 45(F P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular Bsf1 I PART L:LA[18ULARZ1(APPLIED ¢[23.0000 |51.0000 4] 74P P v
< >

Certifical RoliNo Exam ExamTyp SubCode SubName IntMark ExtMark Credit Status Result [l

20ACS04 (Apr 2021 |Regular E2|5 I PART III:¢|18UACS2]| FLASH 25.0000 |60.0000 3 as|P P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular Bs|7 I PART III:¢|18UACS2F| FLASH PRy 20.0000 |30.0000 1 50|P P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular B3| 3 I PART III:(|18UCCS2:|OBIECT Q| 25.0000 |57.0000 4 8z|p P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular Ex|4 I PART III:(|18UCCS2I| DIGITAL F| 23.0000 |63.0000 4 86|P P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular E3|6 I PART III:(|18UCCS2F OBIECT Q| 19.0000 |26.0000 1 45|P P
20ACS04 (20ACS04 |Apr 2021 |Regular Es|1 I PART [:LA|18ULAR21|APPLIED €| 23.0000 |51.0000 4 74|P P v
€ >

Student Semester Mark Statement — Print

B3 SADAKATHULLAH APPA of Examinations - [Student Mark S ent]
B+ Master Additional Course Student  Internal  Accounts Subjects  Examination Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit
=] - O X
g  zom o ]
~
CU19SEN214
B.A ENGLISH 28-Jul-2021
19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A Apr 2021
v o 18ULAR41  CLASSICAL PROSE 25 75 56 100 76 4 8 32 P
v o 18ULEN41 A PRACTICAL COURSE IN SPOKEN 25 75 60 100 81 4 9 36 P
ENGLISH
IV I 1BUAEN41 CURRENT ENGLISH USAGE 25 75 70 100 &89 4 9 36 P
IV 1BUCEN41 COMPUTER ASSISTED LANGUAGE 25 75 58 100 76 4 8 32 P
LEARNING: LISTENING AND SPEAKING
IV I 1BUEEN4A  BIOGRAPHIES 25 75 31 100 49 4 5 20 P
IV ¥ 1B8UNCS41 WEB DESIGN 25 75 49 100 60 2 7 14 P
w
Pages: HI( I1 PIH

- _____________________



Department wise Marks Report

3 Examinations Management System - Sadakathullah Appa College (Autanomous) - [Department Wise Marks]

5% Master Additional Course Student  Inteal Accounts  Subjects  Examination

Select Examination Type

Department Wise Marks list

Marks Report  Import  Backup  Exit

Sub Code :

I Regular Exam Paper

Reg No :

¥ Current Sem Only
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4 | Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result
5 1 195CA10 ABDUL MUSAWWIRU M H 12 a4 56 P

7] 2 195CA17 MOHAMED AZHARUTHEEN 11 59 nop

7 3 195CA19 MOHAMED HUSSAIN K 10 1] 10 RA
8 4 195CA23 MOHAMED RIYASKHAN S 10 1] 10 RA
9 5 195CA29 YA KALA KARIEF NAVAS S 6 a5 51 P
10 6 195CA30 BALA SUBRAMAMIAN V 7 1] 7 RA
11 7 195CA34 GOKULRAM M 11 54 63 P
12 8 195CA42 SARAVAMNAM I 10 56 6g P
13 9 195CA47 SURESH 5 8 61 69 P
14
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3
6 19ACH11 KOUSALYA M 18UCCH12 15 Al 15 RA
7
8 19ACH15 MARIYAMUL THAHIRA M 18UCCH11 12 55 67 PASS
9
10 19ACH22 ABDUL KALAM S 18UABC11 17 53 70 PASS
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12
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15 19ACH23 ABDUL KAREEM A S 18ULEN11 i 08 24 32 PASS
16
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18
19 19ACH20 MOHAMED LAREEF M Y 18UABC11 12 63 75 PASS
20 19ACHZ0 MOHAMED LAREEF M Y 18UCCH11 14 53 67 PASS
21 19ACH30 MOHAMED LAREEF M Y 18UENS11 16 50 66 PASS
22 19ACH20 MOHAMED LAREEF M Y 18ULEN11 i 05 21 26 PASS
23
24

19ACH31 MOHAMMED REYAZ ™M 18UCCH11 19 50 69 PASS
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5
6 B.Sc CHEMISTRY
7|1 20ACHODSE AKILA A 18UCCH2P1 19 29 48 PASS
g 2 20ACH11 DEEPIKA M 18UCCH2P1 18 27 45 PASS
9 3 20ACH29 ASATHULLAH S S 18ULAR21 20 66 86 PASS
10 |4 20ACH36 MOHAMED SULTHAN RISWAN S 18USVE2A 16 52 68 PASS
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14 |5 18AC0O29 18USPD62 23 50 73 PASS
15 |6 18AC0O45 18USPDB2 22 45 67 PASS
16
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19 |7 19ACS13 SEETHA LAKSHMI K 18UCCS543 24 64 88 PASS
20 |8 19ACS40 ISMAYIL MYDEEN A 18UACS4P1 19 30 49 PASS
219 19ACS44 MOHAMED SAAJID ] 18UNMA41 24 71 95 PASS
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5 B.A History
6 |1 18AHSEOD 18ULEN11 i 04 20 24  PASS
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6
7 M.Com
8 I1 15AMC11 RAMALAKSHMI P 15PCOC21 23 33 56 RA,
9 II 15AMC23 MOHAMED ASIK D 15PCOC25 20 33 53 RA
10
1 B.Sc COMPUTER SCI SELF
12 I 155CS12 PETCHIAMMAL S 15UENL11 12 25 37 RA
13 I 155CS41 SANKARA SUBRAMAMNIAN M 150TAL1L 11 25 36 RA
14 v 145C528 NOOR MOHAMED ITHREES.N.S 11UCCS4z2 13 25 38 RA,
15
16
17 B.A.ENGLISH.SELF
18 II 15SENDO2 AMMU@WVAISHNAVI DEVI A 15UENC21 15 25 40 RA
19
20 B.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
21 I 155IT11 HABEEE RAHMAN 1 15UENL11 13 25 38 RA
22 I 1551721 MOHAMED YOUSUF D 15UENL11 17 25 42 RA
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k. Completed On IAP' 2022 LI R Supplementary Date | 16/07/2019

k. Branch l ACH-B.Sc CHEMISTRY

Roll No |I9ACHO| ‘ ™ publish Date 16/06/2019

Admin No I10303 ‘ Year ]"'A _'J

b Name |ANISH FATHIMA M

o
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7
8 |cCertificate No CCULTACHOLI1020
9 |Course & Branch : B.Sc CHEMISTRY Period of Study © 2017 - 2020
10 | Student Name : AAFRIN ASNMA KM Drate of Publication -17/10/2020
11 |Register Number c17ACHDL Month & Year of Passing : APR - 2020
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13 | o Internal External Total Marks | w [B = = 5
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16 |1 SEMESTER
17
18 | 15UARLLIL ATPLIED GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATION 25 25 67 75 92 100 3|10 30| P |Now2017
19
| 15UEML1L PROSE, POETRY AND REMEDIAL 22 25 45 75 &7 100 3 8 24 | P |MNow 2017
20 GRAMMAR - |
;; I | 1SUCHC11 |GEMERAL CHEMISTRY 20 25 Bl 75 21 100 5|10 | 50| P |Now 2017
23
54 | | 1SUCHC12 |METHODOLOGY OF PRACTICALS 20 25 31 75 51 100 4 & 24 | P |Now 2017
25
36 I | 15UMAALL [STATISTICE AND CALCULUS 25 25 55 75 B0 100 5|10 | 50| P |Now 2017
27
38 | 1SUEWS11 |ENVIRONMEMNTAL STUDIES 19 25 61 75 B0 100 1|10 10| P |MNow 2017
29 |11 SEMESTER
30
31 II| 15UARL21 |ﬁPPLIED GRAMMAR AND TRANSLATIGN‘ 22 | 25 ‘ &0 | 75 | 82 ‘ 100 | 3 ‘ 10 | 30 ‘ P |Apr 2018
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g:__: 11| 15UCHC2]1 [ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | 17 25 39 75 56 100 7 | 35| P |Apr2018

gg II| 15UCHC22 | INORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 20 25 41 75 61 100 B |32 Apr 2018

gg Il'| 1SUCHC2PF |CHEMISTRY CORE PRACTICAL | 39 40 58 o1 97 100 10| 30 Apr 2018

32 Il 15SUMAAZ] |ALGEBRA & DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 23 25 il 75 B4 100 10 | 50 Apr 2018

42

a3 II| 15USVEZA |VALUE EDUCATION | 22 25 53 75 75 100 3|5 Apr 2018

44 |11l SEMESTER

jg I1l| 15UARL31 |PROSE AND LETTER WRITING 25 25 56 75 1 100 10| 30 Nov 2018

j; 11| 13UENL31 |OME ACT PLAYS AND WRITING SKILL 20 25 37 75 57 100 7121 MNow 2018

gg 1| 15UCHC31 |PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY I 18 25 53 75 71 100 9 |36 MNow 2018

a1

53 1| 15UPHA31 |ALLIED PHYSICS | 24 25 45 75 73 100 9 |36 MNow 2018
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o0 IV | 13UENL41 A PRACTICAL COURSE IN SPOKEN 34 40 53 o1 BY 100 10| 30 Apr 2019

61 EMGLISH

gg IV | 15UCHC41 |INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - 11 19 25 38 75 57 100 7|28 Apr 2019

Eil IV 1SUCHCAPF |INORGANIC QUALITATIVE ANALYSIS 40 40 &0 &0 100 100 10 | 30 Apr 2019

14 4 ki o gy ) Pl _ —rm oL — _xm 25—

V| 15UCHC53 (COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 23 25 37 75 60 100 B |40 Nov 2019

W | 15UCHESA [SPECTROSCORY 15 25 4B 75 63 100 B |48 Nov 2019
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VI| 15UCHCBL [PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - 111 24 25 63 75 B7 100 10 | 60 Apr 2020

VI| 15UCHCB2 [ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - 111 23 25 62 75 92 100 10 | 50 Apr 2020

VI | 15UCHCeP1 GRAVIMETRIC ANALYSIS PREPARATION a0 40 60 60 100 100 10 | 30 Apr 2020
OF ORGANIC COMPOUMNDS

VI | 15UCHCeP2 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY AND COMPUTER 3B 40 60 60 98 100 10 | 30 Apr 2020
IN CHEMISTRY

VI| 15UCHEBA [APPLIED AND ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 24 25 56 75 BD 100 10 | 60 Apr 2020

VI | 15UCHEBP ORGANIC ANALYSIS, ESTIMATION AND 39 40 60 60 ] 100 10 | 30 Apr 2020
PHYSICAL CONSTANTS

VI| 15UCHPE1 |PROJECT o o 85 100 85 100 10 | 50 Apr 2020

VI 15UNS541 [MN.55 o o 75 100 75 100 919 Apr 2020
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VI| 1SUCHEGBA |APPLIED AND AMALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 24 25 56 75 BO 100 (6 | 10| &0 | P [Apr2020
VI| 15UCHEGP ORGANIC ANALYSIS, ESTIMATION AND 39 a0 60 1] g9 100 (3 )10 ) 30| P [Apr2020

PHYSICAL CONSTANTS
VI| 15UCHPE1 |PROJECT ] ] 85 100 85 100 (510 50| P [Apr2020
VI 15UMNS541 [N.5.S ] o 75 100 75 oo (1] 9 S | P |Apr 2020
Part- 1 Part- Il Part - 111 Part - IV Part-V Total
Marks Secured 323 263 1888 440 75 2989
Max Marks 400 400 2400 500 100 3900
Percentage 8075 6575 78.67 7333 75 7664
Credits 12 12 105 10 1 140
Grade 38 31 218 53 9 349
Weighted Marks 114 93 947 87 9 1250
) o i First class- First class-
Class First class-Distinction First class .. .. Pass Pass
Distinction Distinction
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